
EXCLUSIVELY DISTRIBUTED BY



Bikeservice® is a dedicated motorcycle tool program to meet the 
requirements of the motorcycle repair industry and is suited to professional 
repairers and DIY enthusiasts.
 
The Bikeservice® range of motorcycle tools is designed, engineered and 
developed specifically for motorcycle maintenance, tuning and servicing. 
Bikeservice® understands the need for specific motorcycle service tools, 
not just general automotive tools.
 
Extensive research of motorcycles and existing tools in the market ensures 
Bikeservice® is at the forefront of motorcycle tool offerings. Research and 
development is ongoing to provide high quality products and the most  
up-to-date range to service new and old motorcycles.
 
Bikeservice® is a leading Taiwanese specialty tool brand, distributed 
exclusively in Australia and New Zealand by Tridon Australia Pty Ltd.



1

Page

Engine Service 2

Compression Testing 2

Engine Overhaul 3

Valve Adjustment 5

Cooling System 6

Oil Service 7

Fuel & Exhaust 9

  Mixture & Synchronisation 9

Sensor Sockets 9

Clutch & Transmission 10

Clutch Hub & Counter Balancer Sockets 10

Clutch Nut Wrenches 11

Clutch Spring Compressors 12

Flywheel Pullers 13

Steering & Suspension 16

Front Fork & Rear Shock Service 16

Steering Stem Service 20

Seal & Bearing Retainer Tools 22

Brake Service 23

Brake Overhaul 23

Brake Pad & Bleeding 24

Bearing Service 25

Chain & Belt Service 26

CONTENTS
Page

Tyre & Wheel 27

Tyre Changing Tools 27

Tyre Pressure & Tread Depth 29

Wheel Cleaning 30

Wheel Balancing & Spoke Tension 31

Wheel Removal Tools 32

Electrical Service 33

Battery & Wiring Harness 33

Ignition Service 35

Cable Service 36

General Workshop 37

Hand Tools 39

Hose Tools 39

Keys & Bits 41

Picks, Brushes & Scrapers 42

Pliers, Clamps & Cutters 44

Screwdrivers 45

Sockets & Ratchets 45

Spanners & Wrenches 47

Stud Removers 49

T-Handles 49

Tool Kits 52

Alphabetical Index 55

Numerical Index 58



2

BS8001

Cylinder Compression Test Kit 
   ■ Designed specifically for testing motorcycle and small engine compression
   ■  Features a 70mm dual scale gauge (0-300PSI / 0-20kg/cm2) with chrome bezel and quick coupler fitting
   ■ Supplied with three 12”  hose adaptors featuring quick coupler attachments
   ■  Compression tester and hose lengths are designed for optimal viewing alongside engine
   ■  Covers most popular motorcycle and small engine plug sizes (16, 18, 21mm)
   ■ Supplied in a protective metal case
   ■ Thread sizes: M10 x 1.0, M12 x 1.25, M14 x 1.25

ENGINE SERVICE | Compression Testing

BS8002

Cylinder Leak Down Test Kit
   ■ Designed to check the amount of cylinder leakage in 4-stroke engines
   ■  The system will pressurise the cylinder to 60 PSI and register the total percentage of  
leakage past the rings, head gasket and valves

   ■ Gauge features pressure regulator and quick coupler connection
   ■ Supplied with four 270mm flexible hose adaptors rated to 300PSI
   ■ Covers plug sizes 16, 18, 21mm plus M18 hose for vacuum pump
   ■ Thread sizes: M10x1.0, M12x1.25, M14x1.25, M18x1.25
   ■ Air input: 70-160 PSI

CONTENTS

Part No. Description Specification

BS8001A Compression Test Gauge 0-300PSI (0-20kg/cm2)

BS8001B Hose Adaptor M10 x 1.0

BS8001C Hose Adaptor M12 x 1.25

BS8001D Hose Adaptor M14 x 1.25

CONTENTS

Contents Description Specification

BS8002A Leakage Test Gauge -

BS8002B Hose Adaptor M10 x 1.0

BS8002C Hose Adaptor M12 x 1.25

BS8002D Hose Adaptor M14 x 1.25

BS8002E Hose Adaptor M18 x 1.25

Hose Adaptors

Compression Test Gauge

User 
Manual

User 
Manual



3

BS23021

 Alternator Cover Puller - Ducati
   ■  Twin-pull style puller used to remove the alternator cover from  
Ducati Motorcycles

   ■  Eliminates the need for prying or impact tools to remove the cover
   ■  Ideal tool for general inspections or for installing a lightweight flywheel
   ■ Used with 17mm hex driver
   ■ Robust all metal construction
   ■ Suits: All modern Ducati Motorcycles

ENGINE SERVICE | Engine Overhaul

 BS2300

Crankcase Separator Tool Set
   ■  Simple and effective puller set to suit most two and four stroke  
engines that have a vertically split crankcase

   ■  Moveable fingers allow for a multitude of bolt patterns
   ■  Includes mounting bolts, forcing screw and three-leg frame
   ■ Infinite adjustment of 3 leg frame
   ■ Supplied in a protective metal case
   ■ Spread: 50-240mm 

CONTENTS

Description Specification Qty

3 Leg Frame Spread: 50-240m 1

Forcing Screw M14 x 1.5 1

Mounting Bolts M8 x 1.25 x 90mm 3

Mounting Bolt Adaptors M6 x 1.0 3

BS3039

Piston Ring Pliers
   ■ Used to remove and install piston rings during engine overhaul
   ■ Tapered jaws hold and expand piston rings easily over piston
   ■ Ratcheting function handle holds piston rings steady during removal and installation
   ■ Suitable for piston rings: 35mm - 111mm (1 3/8” - 4 3/8”)

BS3032

Piston Ring Compressor Set
   ■ The ideal compressor set for quick top end rebuilds or serious engine overhauls
   ■ Supplied with piston ring plier and swivel type compression plier
   ■  Swivel type compression plier can be used parallel or perpendicular to the cylinder block,  
ideal for use in confined work spaces

   ■ Ratcheting plier function holds the piston ring in position for easy installation
   ■ Supplied in a protective metal case
   ■ Suitable for piston rings: 35mm - 111mm (1 3/8” - 4 3/8”)

User 
Manual



4

BS23050

Crankshaft Turning Tool - Ducati
   ■ Enables rotation of the engine safely during valve clearance check or timing setting
   ■ Used with 6mm hex key and 17mm hex driver
   ■ Made from chrome molybdenum alloy steel for durability and long service life
   ■ Suits: all modern Ducati’s from 1990 to 2011

BS3550

Cam Chain Breaking & Riveting Tool Kit
   ■ Compact tool kit for quick and trouble free cam chain replacement
   ■ Provides the ability to break and rivet cam chain master links
   ■ Ideal companion during major servicing and engine overhauls
   ■ Forged hardened alloy steel body and components
   ■ Includes body, handle and push pins
   ■ Suits chain plate quantity: 2x3, 3x4, 4x5
   ■ Instruction manual included

BS2302

Timing Plug Wrench
   ■ Designed for removal and replacement of straight slot timing and inspection plugs
   ■ Suits Honda, Kawasaki, Suzuki, Yamaha etc
   ■ Robust all metal construction
   ■ Blade sizes: 16mm (5/8”), 22mm (7/8”) and 38mm (11/2”)

Piston Locating Tools
   ■  Designed for visually indicating the relative crankshaft and piston position at top dead centre
   ■  Insert the tool and adjust accordingly so that it contacts the dome of the piston before it can pass through TDC
   ■ Fine-tune by eye or with degree wheel until actual TDC is reached
   ■ Ideal for camshaft timing in addition to the timing marks
   ■ Polyoxymethylene (POM) tip prevents piston damage
   ■ Three thread sizes available to accommodate common spark plug ports

Part No. Thread

BS2250 M10 x P1.0

BS2251 M12 x P1.0

BS3074 M14 x P1.25

ENGINE SERVICE | Engine Overhaul

User 
Manual



5

BS9947

Valve Spring Compressor Set
   ■ For use during removal and servicing of engine valves and seals upon cylinder head or engine repair
   ■ Supplied with 3 interchangeable adaptors of most common sizes
   ■ Suitable for small and large motorcycles
   ■ Durable fixed U-frame features strong ACME threads
   ■ Manufactured with reinforced frames from rust-proofed steel
   ■ Adaptor sizes: 19, 23 and 25mm

BS3105

Feeler Gauge 16 Blade Metric/SAE
   ■ 16 stainless steel blades
   ■ Tapered blade design
   ■ Metric and SAE sizing
   ■ Metric size range: 0.05-0.38mm
   ■ SAE size range: 0.002”-0.015”

Metric 0.05 0.08 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.38

SAE 0.002 0.003 0.004 0.006 0.008 0.010 0.012 0.015

Feeler Gauges – Fixed Type
   ■ Designed for accurately checking and adjusting valve clearance
   ■ Double-ended fixed blade design
   ■ Inlet and exhaust gauges available

Part No. Type Size

BS3109A Inlet 0.05~0.10mm

BS3109B Exhaust 0.13~0.18mm

ENGINE SERVICE | Valve Adjustment

Jaw Opening
Min20 - Max135 (mm)

Throat
110 (mm)

Valve Spring Collet Removers
   ■ Removes split collets when compressing valve springs on 4 stroke engines
   ■ Holds valve spring collets in position during replacement
   ■ Suits most 4 stroke motorcycle engines

Part No. Size

BS9828 18 x 9mm

BS9829 14.5 x 7mm plus 5mm hollow



6

BS0244

Cooling System & Radiator Pressure Test Set
   ■ Hand operated pump builds and displays pressure quickly to locate leaks in cooling and radiator systems
   ■ Dual scale pressure gauge (PSI / Bar) features 300mm hose and push-button pressure release valve
   ■ Includes attachments to test both cooling system and radiator caps
   ■ Supplied in a foam lined metal case
   ■  Kit suits most makes and models including Triumph, Ducati, BMW, Aprilia, Honda, Kawasaki,  
Suzuki, Yamaha and KTM

BS2201

Tappet Adjusting Tool Set 6pc
   ■ Includes three sockets and three adjusters to allow nine different combinations
   ■ Hollow socket design makes tappet adjustment an easy single operation
   ■ Knurled edge provides a positive grip on adjusters
   ■ Suitable for most motorcycles and ATVs with screw-type tappet adjustments
   ■ Includes 3 x hex wrenches, 2 x square adjusters and 1 x flat blade adjuster

CONTENTS

Part No. Description Specification Qty

BS2201A Square adjuster 3mm 1

BS2201B Square adjuster 4mm 1

BS2201F Flat blade adjuster 4mm 1

BS2201C Tappet Adjusting Wrench 8mm Hex 1

BS2201D Tappet Adjusting Wrench 9mm Hex 1

BS2201E Tappet Adjusting Wrench 10mm Hex 1

CONTENTS

Part No. Description Specification Qty

BS0244A Pressure Test Gauge 0-2.5 BAR (0-36 PSI) 1

BS0244B Radiator Tank Adaptor 28mm Dia. Plunger 1

BS0244C Radiator Tank Adaptor 25mm Dia. Plunger 1

BS0244D Radiator Cap Adaptor Black 1

BS0244E Radiator Cap Adaptor Red 1

BS0244F Cap Pressure Adaptor - 1

ENGINE SERVICE | Valve Adjustment

ENGINE SERVICE | cOOLING SYSTEM



7

ENGINE SERVICE | Oil Service

BS8006

Portable Oil Drain Can 4 litre
   ■ For evacuation and storage of fluids
   ■ Ensures safe transportation and storage without spillage
   ■ Manufactured from hardened durable plastic
   ■ Air bleed screw allows efficient oil capture and draining during the oil-changing process
   ■ Capacity: 4 litre

BS2551

Flexible Spout Funnel
   ■ Aluminium funnel for easy, efficient and mess free fluid and oil transfer
   ■ Flexible spout allows ease of access in confined spaces or difficult to reach reservoirs
   ■ Convenient handle for secure grip and mess free operation
   ■ Flexible spout length: 600mm

BS2501

Oil Filter & Clutch Hub Socket
   ■  Specialised lug type socket for removing and installing counter balancers, clutch hubs  
and some oil filters

   ■ Made of heat-treated steel
   ■ 3/8” square drive
   ■ Style: 4 Point
   ■ Size: 24.0mm I.D. x 4 point
   ■ Suits: most Honda models

BS6656

Universal Oil Filter Wrench 3 Leg
   ■ Allows easy removal of cartridge style oil filters even in tight locations
   ■ Vinyl dipped legs minimise filter damage
   ■ 3/8” square drive 
   ■ Suits filter diameter: 63 - 99mm

24mm

30mm



8

ENGINE SERVICE | Oil Service

CONTENTS

Part No. Image Size Suits Qty

BS6661 65mm 
14 Flute

Benelli, Buell, Kawasaki, MV Agusta, 
Triumph, Yamaha and Honda OEM No. 
15410-MM9-003, application oil filter 
No. PH6017

1

BS6663 68mm 
14 Flute

Aprilia, Bimoto, Cagiva, Kawasaki, 
Kymco, Triumph, Suzuki, applica-
tion oil filter No. Suzuki Part No. 
16510-06B00, other No.S 10-55660, 
10-55670

1

BS6664 74mm
15 Flute

Harley-Davidson, Honda, Kawasaki, 
Suzuki, application oil filter No. 10-
82411, 1007800 and No. 10-07700 
for Harley-Davidson, PH6022, 
PH6010

1

BS6665 76mm
8 Flute

BMW, Harley-Davidson, Ducati Part 
No. S 090549960, Moto Guzzi Part 
No. 2314900

1

BS6666 76mm
12 Flute

Aprilia, BMW, Gilera, Malaguti,  
Peugeot, Piaggio 1

BS6667
76mm
14 Flute + 
window

BMW Part No. S 11421, No. S 
460845, Harley-Davidson Part No. 
63805-80A, No. 63806-83, Honda, 
Suzuki, Kawasaki

1

BS6669 80mm
15 Flute

Honda Part No. 15410-MJO-003, 
No. 15410-MBO-003 and No. 
15410-MJO-004, Kawasaki Part No. 
16097-1054, Suzuki Part No. 165-
05A00, other oil filter No. PH6811 and 
PH8212

1

BS6670 82mm
15 Flute Honda Part No. 51334 1

BS6659

Oil Filter Wrench Set 8pc
   ■ Fluted cup style oil filter wrench set allows easy removal of filters even in confined spaces
   ■ Cup style design grips like a socket minimising the possibility of damage to filters
   ■ 8 piece set combines most popular applications
   ■ Made from alloy steel and coated with electro-black oxide finish for durability and rust proofing
   ■ Supplied on sturdy socket rail type holder
   ■ Workable up to 85 ft.lb
   ■ 3/8” square drive
   ■ Wrenches also available individually



9

FUEL & EXHAUST | Mixture & Synchronisation

BS8117

Carburetor Synchroniser Vacuum Gauge Set
   ■ Set contains four precision gauges, each with its own damping control
   ■ Gauges are mounted to a portable heavy duty metal base for bench top use
   ■ 4 x 1200mm hoses, clamps and fittings included
   ■ Supplied in protective metal case
   ■ Suitable for multi carburetor balancing

BS0058

Carburetor Adjusting Tool Set
   ■ Designed for those hard-to-reach air/fuel mixture screws on most multi-cylinder motorcycles
   ■ Special angled drive design assists in aligning the bit with the carburetor adjustment screw
   ■ 9 piece set includes Flat, Phillips (PH2) & D-type bits
   ■ Supplied in a durable metal case

Carburetor Adjusting Drivers
   ■ Ideal for air/fuel mixture screws in confined spaces
   ■  Ergonomic finger snap driver handle has been designed specifically to make sensitive  
carburetor adjustment effortless

Part No. Description Type Length mm

BS0231 Flat Blade Screwdriver 4mm Flat 250

BS0059 D Type Socket Driver D-Type 165

Switch & Sensor Sockets
   ■  Specialist sockets designed for the removal and installation of vacuum switches and  
oxygen sensors in motorcycle applications

   ■ Manufactured from durable chrome molybdenum steel for superior strength and longevity
   ■ 3/8” square drive

Part No. Description Size

BS4107 Vacuum Switch Socket 22mm (7/8”)

BS4107A Vacuum Switch Socket 11/16”

BS4224 Oxygen Sensor Socket 22mm (7/8”)

BS4224C Oxygen Sensor Socket 11/16”

User 
Manual

CONTENTS

Description Length mm Qty

D Type Bit 40 1

PH2 Bit 35 1

PH2 Bit 58 1

Flat 5mm Bit 35 1

Flat 5mm Bit 58 1

Description Length mm Qty

Flat 5mm Bit 95 1

Auxiliary Handle 1

90˚ Slot Blade Holder - 1

90˚ Bit Holder - 1

BS4107 BS4224C



10

Clutch Hub & Counter Balancer Sockets
   ■ Specialised lug type sockets for removing and installing counter balancers and clutch hubs
   ■ Made of heat-treated steel
   ■ Available in 4 and 6 point configurations
   ■ * Denotes double ended and supplied with 75mm Extension Bar

CLUTCH & TRANSMISSION | Clutch Hub Sockets

Part No. I.D. Size mm Type Depth mm Spec

BS2493 28.5 4 Point (6.0mm) 65.0

17.5

24

4.5

29

40

6

28.5

40

6

24

29.5

5.5

 21

25

5.5 23.5

30

5.5

26.5

32

5.5  30

36

5.5

20.5

28

6

12.5

19

3.5

28.5

40

6

BS3008

BS2493

20.5

28

6BS3001

BS3000

BS3009

BS3003

BS3002

BS2493

BS3004

BS3004 12.5 6 Point (3.5mm) 25.0

17.5

24

4.5

29

40

6

28.5

40

6

24

29.5

5.5

 21

25

5.5 23.5

30

5.5

26.5

32

5.5  30

36

5.5

20.5

28

6

12.5

19

3.5

28.5

40

6

BS3008

BS2493

20.5

28

6BS3001

BS3000

BS3009

BS3003

BS3002

BS2493

BS3004

BS3002 17.5 4 Point (4.5mm) 75.0
17.5

24

4.5

29

40

6

28.5

40

6

24

29.5

5.5

 21

25

5.5 23.5

30

5.5

26.5

32

5.5  30

36

5.5

20.5

28

6

12.5

19

3.5

28.5

40

6

BS3008

BS2493

20.5

28

6BS3001

BS3000

BS3009

BS3003

BS3002

BS2493

BS3004

BS3001 20.5 4 Point (6.0mm) 27.5

17.5

24

4.5

29

40

6

28.5

40

6

24

29.5

5.5

 21

25

5.5 23.5

30

5.5

26.5

32

5.5  30

36

5.5

20.5

28

6

12.5

19

3.5

28.5

40

6

BS3008

BS2493

20.5

28

6BS3001

BS3000

BS3009

BS3003

BS3002

BS2493

BS3004

BS3003 24.0 4 Point (5.5mm) 50.0

17.5

24

4.5

29

40

6

28.5

40

6

24

29.5

5.5

 21

25

5.5 23.5

30

5.5

26.5

32

5.5  30

36

5.5

20.5

28

6

12.5

19

3.5

28.5

40

6

BS3008

BS2493

20.5

28

6BS3001

BS3000

BS3009

BS3003

BS3002

BS2493

BS3004

BS3009 29.0 4 Point (6.0mm) 30.0

17.5

24

4.5

29

40

6

28.5

40

6

24

29.5

5.5

 21

25

5.5 23.5

30

5.5

26.5

32

5.5  30

36

5.5

20.5

28

6

12.5

19

3.5

28.5

40

6

BS3008

BS2493

20.5

28

6BS3001

BS3000

BS3009

BS3003

BS3002

BS2493

BS3004

BS3000*

21.0 4 Point (5.5mm) 20.0

17.5

24

4.5

29

40

6

28.5

40

6

24

29.5

5.5

 21

25

5.5 23.5

30

5.5

26.5

32

5.5  30

36

5.5

20.5

28

6

12.5

19

3.5

28.5

40

6

BS3008

BS2493

20.5

28

6BS3001

BS3000

BS3009

BS3003

BS3002

BS2493

BS3004

23.5 4 Point (5.5mm) 25.0

BS3008*

26.5 4 Point (5.5mm) 20.0

17.5

24

4.5

29

40

6

28.5

40

6

24

29.5

5.5

 21

25

5.5 23.5

30

5.5

26.5

32

5.5  30

36

5.5

20.5

28

6

12.5

19

3.5

28.5

40

6

BS3008

BS2493

20.5

28

6BS3001

BS3000

BS3009

BS3003

BS3002

BS2493

BS3004

30.0 4 Point (5.5mm) 20.0



11

BS9853

Pulley Nut Wrench – Dual Size
   ■ ”T” type dual head pulley wrench is used in conjunction with a locking wrench while torquing the pulley nut
   ■ Dual size suits common applications
   ■ Soft grip handle
   ■ Style: 12 Point
   ■ Size: 14, 17mm

CLUTCH & TRANSMISSION | Clutch Nut Wrenches

Clutch Nut Wrenches
   ■  Specialised lock nut wrenches for removal and installation of clutch lock nuts
   ■ Ergonomic comfort grip handle
   ■ 6 point design

Part No. Size mm

BS9861 34

BS9862 39

BS9863 41

BS9864 46

BS3112

Universal Pulley Holding Wrench Set
   ■  Vice grip style locking wrench holds clutch hubs, flywheels, gears, pulley and sprockets  
during lock nut removal and installation 

   ■ Durable handle and adjustable locking design
   ■ 5 pairs of different size pins to suit common applications
   ■ Jaw capacity: 140mm
   ■ Pin working capacity: 22-145mm

User 
Manual



12

Pulley & Clutch Outer Holding Wrenches
   ■ Specially designed wrenches mount to pulleys and clutch baskets preventing rotation while torquing the locknut
   ■ Ergonomic comfort grip handle

Part No. Style Size mm Suits

BS9854 4 Slot - Various

BS9855 4 Prong - Honda

BS9856 12 Point 32 Various

BS9857 6 Point 29 Yamaha

BS9858 3 Point 26 Yamaha

BS9859 4 Point 36 Yamaha

BS67500

Clutch Spring Compressor – Harley-Davidson
   ■  Essential tool used to compress the clutch spring for removal and installation of the  
retainer ring during clutch replacement

   ■ 5/16” UNF internal thread for all Big Twin (1990-1997)
   ■ 7/16” UNF external thread for all XL models (1991-2005)
   ■ Includes all Buell ® (1991-2003) and Buell ® Blast, except 1125R
   ■ OEM reference: 38515

CLUTCH & TRANSMISSION | Clutch Nut Wrenches

CLUTCH & TRANSMISSION | CLUTCH SPRING COMPRESSOR 

BS9854

BS9855

BS9856

BS9857

BS9858

BS9859



13

BS9950

6 IN 1 Magneto Flywheel Puller
   ■ Specially designed tool for the standard AC flywheel wheel ring
   ■ 6 sizes to fit most magneto flywheel threads
   ■ Since some flywheels are the taper lock style, they can only be disengaged using this specialist tool
   ■ Use with soft face hammer for quick removal from tapered shafts
   ■ Sizes: M10 x 1.25 RH, M14 x 1.5 RH, M16 x 1.5 RH, M18 x 1.5 RH, M24 x 1.0 RH, M27 x 1.0 LH
   ■ Threads: external

BS3913

Flywheel Puller Kit
   ■  Universal four point pulling system for the removal of clutch bodies, flywheels and  
primary gear assemblies

   ■ Supplied with a bolt selection of varied lengths to accommodate various applications
   ■ Manufactured from durable chrome vanadium steel
   ■ 18 piece set
   ■ Spread: 30-100mm
   ■ Reach: 110mm (max)

CLUTCH & TRANSMISSION | FLYWHEEL PULLERS

M10 x 1.25 RH

M14 x 1.5 RH

M16 x 1.5 RH

M18 x 1.5 RH

M24 x 1.0 RH

M27 x 1.0 LH

CONTENTS

Name Qty

Bolts - M6 x 1.0 x 20mm 3

Bolts - M6 x 1.0 x 45mm 3

Bolts - M8 x 1.25 x 45mm 3

Bolts - M8 x 1.25 x 90mm 3

Bolts - M10 x 1.5 x 125mm 3

Name Qty

Flange 1

Forcing Screw 1

Nose Piece 1

Washers 6



14

CLUTCH & TRANSMISSION | FLYWHEEL PULLERS

Magneto Flywheel Pullers
   ■ Threaded pullers designed for removing magneto flywheels
   ■ Available for internal and external, left and right hand thread types
   ■ Chrome alloy steel ball tip on shaft to reduce friction stress during disassembly
   ■ 1/2” square drive (21mm Hex)

Part No. Thread Size Thread Type Length  
mm

BS2460 M24 x P1.0 Internal 110

BS2401 M14 x P1.5 RH - External 65

BS2402 M16 x P1.5 RH - External 65

BS2403 M18 x P1.5 RH - External 65

BS2404 M20 x P1.5 RH - External 45

BS2405 M22 x P1.5 RH - External 45

BS2441 M19 x P1.0 RH - External 15

BS2475 M20 x P1.0 RH - External 15

BS2476 M22 x P1.0 RH - External 15

BS2477 M22 x P1.5 RH - External 15

Part No. Thread Size Thread Type Length  
mm

BS2442 M24 x P1.0 RH - External 15

BS2478 M24 x P1.5 RH - External 15

BS2470 M26 x P1.0 RH - External 15

BS2479 M26 x P1.5 RH - External 15

BS2443 M27 x P1.0 LH - External 15

BS2444 M27 x P1.25 RH - External 15

BS2472 M28 x P1.0 RH - External 15

BS2471 M28 x P1.5 RH - External 15

BS2473 M30 x P1.5 RH - External 15

BS2474 M33 x P1.5 RH - External 15

Application
List 



15

CLUTCH & TRANSMISSION | FLYWHEEL PULLERS

Part No. Thread Size Thread Type Length  
mm

BS2421 M18 x P1.5 RH - External-
Hollow 16

BS2422 M18 x P1.5 RH - External-
Hollow 32

BS2423 M20 x P1.5 RH - External 
Hollow 15

BS2424 M20 x P1.5 RH - External-
Hollow 30

BS2483 M24 x P1.0 RH - Internal -

BS2461 M24 x P1.5 RH - Internal -

BS2462 M26 x P1.0 RH - Internal -

BS2484 M28 x P1.0 RH - Internal -

BS2463 M30 x P1.5 RH - Internal -

BS2464 M30 x P1.0 RH - Internal -

Part No. Thread Size Thread Type Length  
mm

BS2485 M30 x P1.25 RH - Internal -

BS2465 M30 x P1.5 RH - Internal -

BS2486 M32 x P1.5 RH - Internal -

BS2467 M33 x P1.5 RH - Internal -

BS2487 M35 x P1.0 RH - Internal -

BS2468 M35 x P1.5 RH - Internal -

BS2469 M35 x P1.5 RH - Internal -

BS2488 M38 x P1.5 RH - Internal -

BS2489 M42 x P1.5 RH - Internal -

BS2494 M50 x P1.5 RH - Internal -



16

STEERING & SUSPENSION | FRONT FORK & REAR SHOCK SERVICE

Axle Alignment Tools - Ducati
   ■ Essential tools for aligning the front axle on Ducati motorcycles with Showa and Ohlins suspension
   ■ Correctly aligns the axle with the notch on the fork bottom during axle tightening
   ■  Alignment of the front axle is critical to allow access to the compression damping screw  
for suspension adjustment

   ■  T-bar handle provides an easy and secure grip when correctly aligning the axle with the  
notch on the fork bottom during axle tightening

Part No. Suspension Type Axle I.D. mm Ducati Application

BS55301 Showa 25 748, 749, 916, 996, 998, 999, ST2, ST3, ST4, 
800SS and 1000SS

BS55302 Ohlins 25 Hypermotard 796 and 1100

BS55303 Ohlins 30 Panigale 848, 1198 and 1199, Streetfighter 
848, Multistrada 1200 and Diavel

C-Hook Wrenches
   ■ Tempered C-hook wrenches are specially designed for use with slotted retaining rings
   ■ Thin hook can access confined areas in motorcycle steering and suspension (4mm thickness)
   ■ Manufactured from chrome vanadium hardened steel

Part No. Size

BS0350 19-51mm (3/4”-2”) dia.

BS0351 32-76mm ( 1 1/4” - 3”) dia.

BS0352 51-120mm (2” - 4 3/4”) dia.

BS0353 118-158mm (4 21/32” - 6 7/32”) dia.

Fork Dust Seal Drivers
   ■  Detachable driver enables front fork oil seals with an inner tube to  
be installed easily and accurately

   ■ Knurled finish to provide a positive grip during use
   ■ Full range of driver sizes to suit most forks (21 sizes)
   ■  For models not listed in application list, check fork diameter and  
select driver size accordingly

Part No. Size

BS9827Q 27mm

BS9827R 30mm

BS9827S 31mm

BS9827A 32mm

BS9827B 33mm

BS9827T 34mm

BS9827C 35mm

Part No. Size

BS9827D 36mm

BS9827E 37mm

BS9827F 38mm

BS9827G 39mm

BS9827H 40mm

BS9827J 41mm

BS9827U 42mm

Part No. Size

BS9827K 43mm

BS9827L 45mm

BS9827M 46mm

BS9827V 47mm

BS9827N 48mm

BS9827W 49mm

BS9827P 50mm

Application 
List



17

STEERING & SUSPENSION | FRONT FORK & REAR SHOCK SERVICE

Front Fork Bit Socket Sets
   ■ 3 piece bit socket sets designed for front shock absorber adjustment
   ■ Adjust shock absorbers to different situations and riding habits
   ■  Bit sockets allow a working angle up to 30°, provide improved access to hard-to-reach  
areas and allow angle access to the fastener

   ■ 1/2” square drive

Part No. Description Sizes

BS9730

6 Point Bit
(Torx)

12 Point Bit

12 Point Bit

12 Point Socket

Slotted

Pozidriv

Philips

12 Point Socket

6 pt Tamper proof

E Star Socket

Torx such as 321911

(Spline Bits)

(Double Hex)

Ribe Bits

Ribe Socket

Hex Socket

Sq Socket

Hex Bit
(L-key)

5 pt Tamper proof

 
Hex Bit Socket Set 8, 10, 12mm

BS9731

6 Point Bit
(Torx)

12 Point Bit

12 Point Bit

12 Point Socket

Slotted

Pozidriv

Philips

12 Point Socket

6 pt Tamper proof

E Star Socket

Torx such as 321911

(Spline Bits)

(Double Hex)

Ribe Bits

Ribe Socket

Hex Socket

Sq Socket

Hex Bit
(L-key)

5 pt Tamper proof

 
Tx-Star Bit Socket Set T45, T50, T55

BS9732

6 Point Bit
(Torx)

12 Point Bit

12 Point Bit

12 Point Socket

Slotted

Pozidriv

Philips

12 Point Socket

6 pt Tamper proof

E Star Socket

Torx such as 321911

(Spline Bits)

(Double Hex)

Ribe Bits

Ribe Socket

Hex Socket

Sq Socket

Hex Bit
(L-key)

5 pt Tamper proof

 
Spline Bit Socket Set 8, 10, 12mm

Front Fork Cap Sockets
   ■ Specially designed sockets to remove octagonal front fork caps and cartridge compression bodies
   ■ Use with 3/8” square drive or 19mm Hex

Part No. Image Size 
mm

Suspension 
Type Application

BS4030 45 Showa BPF —

BS4031 46 Showa —

BS4032 49 KYB

Honda CRF 450R
Yamaha YZ125/250, 
YZ250F/450F
Kawasaki KC450F

Part No. Image Size 
mm

Suspension 
Type Application

BS4033 50 Showa

Honda  
CRF 250R/450R,  
CRF 250X/450X
Suzuki RM125/250, 
RMZ 250/450
Kawasaki KC250F
Replaces Suzuki P/No. 
09941-53630

BS4052 32
KYB 
Twin  
Chamber

Honda CRF 250 and 
CRF 450

BS4051 36
KYB 
Twin  
Chamber

Yamaha YZ series
Replaces Yamaha  
P/No. YM-01500

Reference to manufacturer’s part numbers are solely for identification purposes

BS9730

BS9730A BS9730B BS9730C BS9731A BS9731B BS9731C BS97302A BS9732B BS9732C

BS9731 BS9732



18

STEERING & SUSPENSION | FRONT FORK & REAR SHOCK SERVICE

Front Fork Adjusting Wrenches
   ■ Wrenches specifically designed for compression fork cap and steering stem adjustment or removal
   ■ Flat shape head is ideal for hard-to-reach fork caps and steering stem nuts where access may be obstructed by handle bars etc.
   ■ Single size wrenches allow for use of 3/8” torque wrench or ratchet

Part No. Type Sizes mm

BS4000 Dual size – 6 point 17, 24

BS4002 Dual size – 6 point 17, 27

BS4006 Dual size – 6 point 19, 24

BS4003 Dual size – 6 point 19, 27

BS4004 Dual size – 6 point 22, 27

BS4005 Dual size – 6 point 22, 32

BS4001 Dual size – 12 point 30, 32

BS3101 Dual size – 8 point 46, 50

BS3102 Dual size – 8 point 49, 50

BS4012 Single size – 6 point 35

BS4013 Single size – 6 point 36

BS4014 Single size – 6 point 39



19

STEERING & SUSPENSION | FRONT FORK & REAR SHOCK SERVICE

BS41500

Fork Oil Level Gauge
   ■  Simple and effective tool for checking and adjusting the oil level on conventional and  
single chamber cartridge forks

   ■  Graduated steel tube with adjustable level setting ring measures oil level from  
0-300mm in 5mm increments

   ■ Can also be used on bicycles equipped with front suspension
   ■ Syringe capacity: 60ml
   ■ Gauge: 0-300mm, 5mm increments

BS4100

Hydraulic Coil Spring Compression Tool
   ■  Bench mountable spring press frame enables secure and precise suspension disassembly  
and reassembly

   ■ Hydraulic jack design provides effortless operation
   ■ Includes flat-top spacer to easily interchange top bearing component assemblies
   ■ Ideal for mono shock maintenance and overhaul
   ■ Operation height: 350mm
   ■ Width: 20–80mm
   ■ Stroke: 135mm

BS5000

Front Fork Vice
   ■  The fork vice is designed to hold round or awkward shaped items including forks, shocks, pistons
   ■ Simply bolt vice to work area using the pre-drilled mounting holes
   ■  Unique V shape jaws are covered with thick rubber pads to ensure items are held in place without damage
   ■ Four position pin allows for wide range of opening sizes
   ■ Made from hardened steel with anodised finish
   ■ Rotary function enables convenient fork access
   ■ Max. opening: 100mm



20

STEERING & SUSPENSION | STEERING SERVICE

BS6500

Grip End Cutter
   ■ Three piece grip cutter designed to assist with hand grip installation
   ■ Durable steel construction provides a clean cut
   ■ Includes two cutter sizes to suit popular models
   ■ Cutter 1: 22.2mm (7/8”)
   ■ Cutter 2: 25.4mm (1”)
   ■ Handle length: 150mm

BS9892

Steering Tube Bearing Puller Kit
   ■ Press frame puller system used to remove the lower steering stem bearing
   ■ Bearing separator features extra thin jaws for entry between triple clamp and bearing
   ■ Rod extensions mean tool can be used on multiple sizes of steering stems
   ■ Supplied in a protective metal case
   ■ Bearing Separator: 30-56mm 
   ■ Reach: 240-320mm
   ■ Ratchet Wrench: 17, 19mm

BS4201

Steering Bearing Outer Race Remover
   ■ Enables easy outer race removal while avoiding tube damage
   ■ Four contact points ensure even distribution of force
   ■ Remove plastic protection ears prior to use
   ■ Size: 39-57mm (11/2-2 3/16”) tube diameter
   ■ Length: 320mm (121/2”)

User 
Manual



21

STEERING & SUSPENSION | STEERING SERVICE

BS98940

Steering Head Bearing Installer Master Kit
   ■ Vital tool to correctly install steering head bearings
   ■ A hassle free system reducing the possibility of damage during the bearing installation process
   ■  Heavy duty centre axle used with Polyoxymethylene (POM) press rings ensure the bearing  
is installed straight and smoothly in one motion

   ■ No press, drift or impact tools required
   ■ Suits bearing diameter sizes: 41-55mm

BS9893

Steering Tube Bearing installer Kit
   ■ Simple and safe approach to steering tube bearing installation
   ■ Includes installation drift and five adaptors to accommodate most popular sizes
   ■  Simply choose the correct adaptor, slide the setting driver over the steering tube and tap  
the bearing into place with a soft hammer

   ■ Ideal solution to reduce risk of damaging components
   ■ Adaptor sizes: 24, 26, 27, 28, 30mm

Item Description Size mm Suits

1 Press Cap - -

2.1 Press Ring 41mm Honda

2.2 Press Ring 43mm Suzuki, Yamaha

2.3 Press Ring 47mm Kawasaki, Suzuki, Yamaha, Honda, Triumph, 
Montesa

2.4 Press Ring 48mm Suzuki, Yamaha, Kawasaki

2.5 Press Ring 48.6mm Honda

2.6 Press Ring 50mm Honda, KTM, Husaberg, Buell, Husqvarna, Victory, 
Harley-Davidson

2.7 Press Ring 51mm Honda, TM

2.8 Press Ring 51.5mm Kawasaki, Suzuki, Yamaha, Honda, Triumph

2.9 Press Ring 55mm Kawasaki, Suzuki, Yamaha, Honda, Triumph, TM, 
Aprilia, Ducati, Moto Guzzi

3 Press Plate - -

4 Rotate-Locking Holder - -

5 Central Axle 410mm (L) -

6 T-Bar - -

User 
Manual



22

STEERING & SUSPENSION | STEERING SERVICE

BS4019

Steering Stem Nut Tool – Ducati
   ■ Ensures correct torque is achieved to the steering head compression nut
   ■  Rubber cushion design eliminates damage to the steering stem nut in the removal and  
installation process

   ■ 3/8” square drive enables use of torque wrench when installing
   ■  Suits: Ducati motorcycles 1992 on including all 4V Superbikes, Multistrada, Hypermotard  
and other models with the large diameter steering stem nut and replaces  
Ducati tool P/No. 888713.10580

Seal & Bearing Retainer Tools
   ■ Specially designed sockets for rear wheel bearing, seal retaining ring and accessory fork cap removal and replacement
   ■ Precision design prevents damage to the retaining ring after peined ”stakes” have been removed
   ■ Available in 4 and 6 point configurations

Part No. Type/Size Slot Suits

BS4018 ø 36mm x 4 point (Span) 12mm Honda

BS4008 ø 40mm x 4 point - Honda

BS4009 ø 40mm x 4 point (Span) 12mm Honda & KTM

BS4010 ø 44mm x 6 point - Honda

BS4011 ø 47mm x 6 point - Honda



23

BRAKE SERVICE | BRAKE OVERHAUL

BS5800

Brake Piston Detaching Tool
   ■ Extracts pistons from the caliper during service and overhaul
   ■ Ratcheting handle holds position allowing hands to be free
   ■ Suitable for caliper pistons with internal diameters of 20-54mm
   ■ All metal construction
   ■ Size: 20-54mm

BS5810

Sealing Ring Assembly Tool Set 4pc
   ■ Tapered tool set for pulling o’rings or sleeves onto brake components and hydraulic systems without risk of damage
   ■ Size range: 14.4-22.4mm (9/16”-7/8”)

Spring Hooks
   ■  Convenient hook handle used to remove exhaust springs, seat or tank holding springs,  
side stand springs and brake springs

   ■ Easier and safer to use than pliers
   ■ T-handle grip for comfortable easy use
   ■ Made from heat treated low carbon steel

CONTENTS

Part No. Size Range Qty

BS5810A ø 14.4 - 16.0mm (9/16” - 5/8”) 1

BS5810B ø 15.9 - 17.5mm (5/8” - 11/16”) 1

BS5810C ø 17.5 - 19.1mm (11/16” - 13/16”) 1

BS5810D ø 20.7 - 22.4mm (13/16” - 7/8”) 1

Part No. Description Length

BS0044 Headlight & Brake Spring Hook 150mm

BS5201 U Hook Handle 220mm

BS0044

BS5201



24

BRAKE SERVICE | BRAKE PAD & BLEEDING

BS5582

Vacuum Pump & Brake Bleeding Kit
   ■ Designed to locate and identify faults on motorcycles
   ■ Assists with troubleshooting fuel, diagnostics, transmission and emissions systems
   ■ Bleeds hydraulic brake and clutch systems - one-man operation
   ■  Die cast pump body with gauge and accessory kit including three connector sizes and various adaptors
   ■ Easily dismantled for cleaning
   ■ Supplied in metal case

Disc Brake Spreaders
   ■ Compresses the brake pistons on most calipers during brake pad replacement
   ■ Suits all front and some rear disc brake applications
   ■ Simple and compact design makes pad changes quick and easy

Part No. Jaw Width Jaw Thickness Spread 

BS9870 30mm 3mm 6.5-43mm

BS9871 68mm 3mm 6.5-55mm

CONTENTS

Part No. Description Qty

BS5582A Vacuum Pump 1

BS5582B Fluid Container 1

BS5582C PVC Vacuum Hose Set 4pc 1

BS5582D Assorted Fittings Pack 16pc 1

BS5582E Fluid Container O’Ring 1

User 
Manual

BS9870

BS9871

Gun Fitting and  
Tube Adaptors

Suction Cups Bleed Nipple Adaptor

Hose Fittings



25

BEARING SERVICE 

BS4326

Bearing Packer
   ■ Simple and effective bearing packer
   ■ Enclosed casing so grease stays in the tool cavity, not on your hands
   ■ Clear casing allowing visual inspection
   ■ Simple hand operation
   ■ Suits: Bearings up to 89mm (3 1/2”)

Bush Drivers
   ■  Comprehensive kits specifically designed for removal and replacement of bearings and  
oil seals

   ■  Features tapered cone drivers, manufactured from aluminium for damage free bearing  
and oil seal replacement

   ■ Available in Metric and SAE

BS5535

Front Wheel Bearing Removal Tool Set
   ■ Split collet puller set for radial ball bearing removal
   ■ Expanding the split collet tightens the grip on the inside of the bearing during removal
   ■ Ideal for the removal of wheel bearings, pinions, oil seals etc.
   ■ Sliding hammer and adaptors to suit ball bearing inner diameter sizes from 15mm to 30mm
   ■ Hand grip protector prevents hand injuries when striking
   ■ 10 piece set supplied is a protective metal case
   ■ Collet sizes: 15, 17, 20, 25, 28, 30mm

Part No. Description Size

BS9144 Bush Drive Set Metric 17pc 10-42mm

BS9145 Bush Drive Set SAE 19pc 3/8”-1 3/8”

CONTENTS

Item Part No. BS9144 Part No. BS9145

Drive  
Handles

1. 11 x 105mm (for 10–20mm adaptor) 1. 11 x 105mm (for 10–20mm adaptor)
2. 16 x 130mm (for 10–20mm adaptor) 2. 16 x 130mm (for 10–20mm adaptor)
3. 20 x 142mm (for 10–42mm adaptor) 3. 20 x 142mm (for 10–42mm adaptor)

Bush  
Adaptors

1. 10-12mm 8. 22-24mm 1. 3/8”-7/16” 9. 13/16”-15/16”
2. 12-14mm 9.  25-27mm 2. 7/16”-1/2” 10. 7/8”-1”
3. 14-16mm 10. 28-30mm 3. 1/2”-9/16” 11. 15/16”-1 1/16”
4. 15-17mm 11. 30-34mm 4. 9/16”-5/8” 12. 1”-1 1/8”
5. 16-18mm 12. 32-36mm 5. 5/8”-11/16” 13. 1 1/16” - 1 3/16”
6. 18-20mm 13. 35-40mm 6. 5/8”-3/4” 14. 1 1/8”-1 1/4”
7. 20-22mm 14. 38-42mm 7. 11/16”-13/16” 15. 1 3/16”-1 5/16”

8. 3/4”-7/8” 16. 1 1/4” - 1 3/8”

BS9144

BS9145

User 
Manual



26

CHAIN & BELT SERVICE 

BS4532

Belt Tension Gauge
   ■ Easily and accurately tests belt tension using applied force
   ■  Compact design with graduated scale on body and plunger  
enables actuate measuring and adjustment to  
manufacturer’s specification

   ■ Designed to work with all belt drive models
   ■ Body scale: 0-3.5 inches
   ■ Plunger scale: 0-10 Lbs

BS35101

Chain Breaking & Riveting Kit
   ■ Comprehensive tool kit for drive chain replacement and repair
   ■ Provides the ability to break, rivet and press drive chain master links
   ■ Forged hardened alloy steel body with 3 position handle suitable for left and right handed use
   ■ Supplied with press plates, punches and anvils
   ■ Features knock spindle, a timing saving tool to flatten and shape pins
   ■ Instruction manual included
   ■ Suits: Chain sizes: #415, 420, 428, 520, 525, #30 (50), 532, 630 and 632
   ■ Replacement pin sets available P/No. BS35105

BS3500

Chain Link Extractor
   ■ Spring loaded clamp designed for chain repair
   ■ Once clamped behind linkage the forcing screw quickly and easy removes rivet pin
   ■ Ergonomic soft grip handle to support tool during operation
   ■ Grind chain pin heads prior to use
   ■ Suits: No. 5 size chain

User 
Manual

User 
Manual



27

CHAIN & BELT SERVICE 

BS3506

Chain Link Pliers
   ■ Designed for easy installation and removal of clip type master chain links
   ■ Specialised jaws grip and work chain link to ensure secure fitment during maintenance
   ■ Comfortable, oil resistant moulded handles

BS1164

Drive Chain Tensioner
   ■ Designed for drive chains found on motorcycles and all-terrain vehicles (ATVs)
   ■  Tensions and holds chain in position leaving hands free for easy removal or installation  
of the connector or master link

   ■ Caliper type design is simple and effective making chain replacement quick and easy

TYRE & WHEEL| Tyre Changing Tools

BS3949

Valve Core Torque Tool
   ■ Ensures accurate torquing of tyre valves reducing the potential for leakage
   ■ Solid plastic grip handle
   ■ Pre-set to 4 in.lbs

BS5510

Multi-Function Type Valve Tool 4 in 1
   ■ Four in one tool for tyre valve maintenance
   ■ Incorporates valve installer and remover, pressure release, valve core installer and valve thread chaser in the one handy tool
   ■ Length: 250mm



28

BS3699

Tyre Valve Extractor Bar
   ■ Steel bar with movable rubber sleeve offers maximum leverage during removal and installation of snap-in tyre valves
   ■ Moveable rubber sleeve prevents damage to alloy wheels
   ■ Length: 380mm

BS8008 

Tyre Change Extruder Tool
   ■ Convenient tool used to assist in tyre changing on common alloy wheel rims
   ■ Simply hooks over wheel rim at the bead to hold the tyre down
   ■ Pushes the tyre bead down into the centre of the rim allowing room for tyre levers
   ■ Suitable for general road or sport motorcycles with alloy wheel rims

BS3701

Tyre Bead holding Tool
   ■ Convenient tool used to assist in tyre changing on spoked wheel rims
   ■ Simply hooks over spoke and inside the rim to hold the tyre down
   ■ Pushes the tyre bead down into the centre of the rim allowing room for tyre levers
   ■ Suitable for cruiser, classic, adventure and supermoto motorcycles or any with spoked wheel rims

BS5610

Tyre Bead holding Tool
   ■ Designed to push and hold the bead down into the centre of the rim during installation and repair of off road tyres
   ■ Assists when using tyre levers to remove tyres
   ■ Hardened nylon screw protects rim

TYRE & WHEEL| Tyre Changing Tools



29

Tyre Levers
   ■  Professional quality tyre levers manufactured from hardened and tempered drop forged  
chrome vanadium steel

   ■ Designed for motorcycle tyre replacement
   ■ Features oil resistant ergonomic handle (BS9953 only)
   ■ Various lengths available

TYRE & WHEEL| Tyre Changing Tools

Part No. Description

BS5603 Tyre Lever - 200mm (8”)

BS9953 Tyre Lever - 280mm (11”)

BS5612 Tyre Lever - 350mm (14”)

BS5604 Tyre Lever - 400mm (16”)

TYRE & WHEEL| Tyre Pressure & Tread Depth

BS3211

Tyre Pressure & Tread Depth Gauge
   ■ Pencil style gauge checks tyre pressure and tyre tread depth
   ■ Features a 45° head angle for convenient valve access
   ■ Fast and simple to use
   ■ All metal construction
   ■ Pressure range: 0–50 PSI (0–350 KPa)
   ■ Tread depth range: 0–10mm / 0–32 unit (1/32”)

BS9952

Rim Protector Set 3pc
   ■ Protects wheel rims from damage during tyre removal and installation
   ■ Protector mounts over bead section of wheel rim providing a protective area for leverage with tyre lever
   ■ Includes safety cord on each protector
   ■ Made from durable hardened plastic
   ■ 3 piece set
   ■ Length: 150mm (each)



30

BS3238

Digital Tyre Pressure Gauge
   ■ Fast and accurate digital tyre pressure gauge ideal for all types of motorcycle valves
   ■ Angled nozzle helps to reach tyre valves where access is limited
   ■ Calibrated in Bar, kPa and PSI, change measuring unit at the push of a button
   ■ One hand operation, accurate digital LCD reading
   ■ Auto Power off for low power consumption
   ■ Pressure range: 2–100 PSI (0.15–7.00 Bar)
   ■ Accuracy: +1% +0.5 PSI
   ■ Resolution: 0.5 PSI (0.05 Bar or 5 kPa)
   ■ Operating temperature: 10–30°C (50–86°F)
   ■ Power: 3V Lithium battery

BS3212

Automatic Digital Tyre Inflator
   ■ Accurately indicates and automatically adjusts tyre pressure
   ■ Simply set the desired tyre pressure and the tool will automatically inflate or deflate tyre to reach desired pressure
   ■ Pre-set functions for accurate pressure and automatic cut off when desired pressure is achieved
   ■ 4 digit LCD display shows tyre pressure value and setting parameters
   ■ Heavy duty aluminium body is solid and durable
   ■ Use with standard workshop air supply (100-180 PSI)
   ■ Input voltage: AC 100V-240V 50/60Hz – supplied with charger
   ■ Calibrated in PSI, Bar, kPa and kgf/cm2
   ■ Accuracy: ± 0.5%
   ■ Range: 0-200 PSI
   ■ Hose length: 650mm

 

TYRE & WHEEL| Tyre Pressure & Tread Depth

BS9506

Wheel Cleaning Brush
   ■ Soft bristle wheel cleaning brush suitable for both alloy and wire wheels
   ■ Soft bristles ensure no scratching occurs
   ■ Bendable to reach awkward areas
   ■ Length: 240mm

TYRE & WHEEL | wheel cleaning

User 
Manual



31

BS5501

Wheel Turning & Balancing Stand
   ■  All in one motorcycle wheel balancing stand with adjustable legs and moulded all-round  
reading level to ensure extremely accurate and reliable wheel balancing

   ■ Adjustable centring coned rods on ball bearings
   ■ Complete with dial gauge for accurately checking wheel runout
   ■ Capacity: 460mm (18”)
   ■ Maximum width: 370mm (141/2”)

BS5502

Spoke Torque Wrench 22pc
   ■ Dual-head spoke wrench enables tightening and removal of spokes in one piece
   ■ Spoke torque tensioner applies correct and equal tension to the spokes
   ■ Spoke remover releases damaged or rusted spokes easily
   ■ Features an o-ring seal in both ends for dust proofing
   ■  Simply tighten the spoke until you hear and feel a click which indicates that the spoke  
is adjusted correctly

   ■ Takes all the guesswork out of wheel and spoke assembly and maintenance
   ■ 11 steel and 11 alloy interchangeable heads included
   ■ Torque pre-set at: 4 ft.lbs
   ■ Sizes: 5.0, 5.6, 5.8, 6.0, 6.2, 6.3, 6.5, 6.7, 6.8, 7.1mm & Spline
   ■ Replacement adaptor sets available:
- BS5562 Alloy Torque End Adaptor Set 11pc
- BS5563 Steel Fixed End Adaptor Set 11pc

TYRE & WHEEL| Wheel Balancing & Spoke Tension

User 
Manual

460mm



32

BS5530

Front Wheel Spindle Removal Tool
   ■ Multi-fit wheel removal tool to suit female hexagonal axles
   ■ Designed to fit most spindles during front wheel removal
   ■ 4 sizes in 1 tool to cover most modern motorcycle applications
   ■ Knurled centre ring for hand use to start thread
   ■ 3/8” square drive
   ■ Sizes: 17, 19, 22, 24mm (6 Point)

Internal Axle Nut Hex Sockets
   ■ Hex bit sockets designed for motorcycle front wheel removal
   ■ Suits late model road bikes with 14mm or 19mm I.D. front axle
   ■ 1/2” square drive
   ■ Maximum torque: 150 ft.lbs
   ■ Style: 6 Point (Hex)

Wheel Lock Nut Sockets
   ■ Dual size alloy wheel nut socket for front and rear axles
   ■  Designed to break if overtightened eliminating damage to expensive locknuts, spindles  
or swing arms

   ■ Maximum torque: 280-320Nm
   ■ 1/2” square drive

TYRE & WHEEL| Wheel Removal Tools

Part No. Size

BS5531 14mm

BS5532 19mm

Part No. Image Size 1 Size 2 Style Suits

BS5552 26mm 56mm 12 point MV Agusta F4 and Brutale all models

BS5553 28mm 30mm 6 point
Ducati 748, 916, 996, 998, Superbike 848, Hypermotard 798, 
1100, Monster 696, 796, 1100, and any Ducati with a 25mm 
front axle

BS5551 30mm 55mm 6 point (30) 
12 point (55) 

Ducati Superbike 1098, 1198, Multistrada 1200, Streetfighter 
and Diavel

BS5550 41mm 46mm 6 point
Ducati 748, 916, 996, 998. Superbike 848, Hypermotard 798, 
1100, Monster 796, 1100, and others with 41 or 46mm hex 
rear wheel nut



33

BS1040

Battery Acid Filler
   ■ Safe and efficient way to fill dry charged batteries
   ■ Avoids spilling and damage in confined spaces
   ■ Thumb release controls acid flow
   ■ Clear fill chamber for visual level check
   ■ ”Cell-Eye” indicates when battery is full
   ■ Ideal for Scooters and Jet ski’s

BS1020

Battery Terminal Tool Kit 2pc
   ■ Quickly and easily remove corrosion and dirt from cable, clamps and terminal posts
   ■ 5 functions ideal for battery maintenance
   ■ Functions: pick, SS cleaning brush, scraper, gapper, Phillips screwdriver
   ■ 2 piece set

BS9484

Professional Wire Stripper
   ■ Designed for stripping and cutting copper and aluminium wires
   ■ Plier nose allows easy gripping of components
   ■ Spring loaded handle operation
   ■ Heat treated alloy steel
   ■ Wire capacity: 0.6-2.6mm

ELECTRICAL SERVICE| Battery & Wiring Harness



34

Wire Terminal Tools
   ■ Designed for easy removal of terminals and wires from electrical connectors
   ■ Reduces risk of damage to wires, terminals and connectors
   ■ Rectangular blades for pack-con terminals, flat blade to open connectors, fork for ALDL connectors
   ■ Prongs depress the ”barbs” on conventional terminals
   ■ All metal construction ensures strength and rigidity on stubborn connectors

Heat Shrink
   ■ Protects and insulates components and wires
   ■ Adhesive lined inner wall seals and protects against moisture preventing corrosion
   ■ Quick and simple to shrink by heat gun
   ■ Shrink temp: 70-120˚C
   ■ Operating temp: -55-125˚C
   ■ RoHS compliant
   ■ Supplied in protective plastic case
   ■ Waterproof (BS1031 only)

ELECTRICAL SERVICE| Battery & Wiring Harness

Part No. Style

BS1814 Terminal Block

BS1815 General Purpose

Part No. Description Shrink Ration

BS1030 Heat Shrink Tube Set 171pc 2:1

BS1031 Waterproof Heat Shrink Tube Set 106pc 3:1

BS1814
BS1815

BS1030

BS1031



35

Spark Plug Sockets – Thin Wall
   ■ Extra thin wall deep sockets designed to access narrow spark plug holes found on many motorcycles
   ■ Hardened chrome vanadium steel with inbuilt rubber insert to hold plug during installation
   ■ 3/8” square and hex drive

BS1298

Spark Plug Maintenance Kit 6pc
   ■ Specialised spark plug tools including gap adjusting ring and 6 files
   ■ Specially designed hole can adjust the gap width of the spark plug without pressuring the centre electrode
   ■ Tapered edge sets spark plug gaps from 0.50 to 2.25mm (0.020” to 0.100”)
   ■ 5 thin mini files designed for ignition points and electrode cleaning
   ■ Range: 0.50-2.25mm (0.020”-0.100”)

Ignition Lead Removal Tools - BMW
   ■ Designed to release the spark plug high tension coil on BMW motorcycles
   ■ Simple and effective tool to eliminate the possibility of damage to the coil assembly or spark plug lead during removal
   ■ Manufactured from light weight strong durable plastic

ELECTRICAL SERVICE| Ignition Service

Part No. Description

BS12900
BMW R259 single spark ignition systems 
(All R1100 and R1150 models before 2003 model year)

BS12901
BMW R1150 twin spark models (2004 and later), All R1200 models (except R1200 C 
and CL), All F800 models plus F650 GS Twin, K1200 S, R, R-Sport, K1300 S, R and GT BS12901

BS12900

Part No. Size mm

BS9132 14

BS9133 16

BS9134 18

BS9135 21



36

BS4531

Cable Wire Lubrication Tool
   ■ Designed to lubricate throttle and clutch cables
   ■ Lubricating motorcycle cables prolongs service life and reduces risk of breakage
   ■ Simple operation injects lubricant into cable housing
   ■ Clamps over housing and wire allowing an aerosol can lubricant to be connected
   ■ Once lubricant runs out the far end, the cable is lubricated
   ■ Fast and easy to use on or off the motorcycle
   ■ Suits: throttle and clutch cables

Cable Replacement Tools
   ■  Bullet shape tools connect one end of old cable wire and one end of new cable enabling  
ease of cable replacement without damage

BS1501

Cable Replacement Tool – Tachometer
   ■ Wiring harness tool for tachometer cable replacement
   ■ Simply connect the cable and retrieve the substitute cable
   ■  Ergonomic moulded handle provides a positive grip  
during operation

   ■ Thread: M12 x 1.0
   ■ Cable Length: 1100mm

CABLE SERVICE

Part No. Description Size

BS9835 Cable Replacement Tool 3mm Side Lock, 5mm Hex Accelerator & Clutch Cables

BS9836 Cable Replacement Tool M5 x P0.8
Brake Cables

BS9838 Cable Replacement Tool M6 x P1.0

BS1034

Wire Retaining Tool
   ■ Designed to firmly hold cables, wires and fasteners during removal and replacement
   ■ The stainless steel rope allows cables and lines to be pulled through confined spaces
   ■ Fastest and most efficient way to remove cables and wires during replacement
   ■ Net diameter: 20mm
   ■ Cable length: 450mm



37

Protective & Anti-Slip Film
   ■ Anti-slip tape provides a non-slip surface for components where grip is essential
   ■ Ideal for brake and clutch levers and luggage resting points
   ■ Protection film provides a non-slip and protective surface
   ■ Ideal for side of fuel tank and luggage resting points
   ■ Adhesive back will stick to most surfaces
   ■ Quick and easy to apply
   ■ Supplied with applicator (BS1033 only)

Retractable Ratchet Tie-downs 2pc
   ■ No more knots, tangles or messy straps
   ■ Innovative retractable mechanism winds up strap after use for tidy storage
   ■  Robust all metal construction with anti-slip ratchet grip provides superior strength and  
ensures long service life

   ■ Ideal for securing motorcycles, ATVs and jet skis etc. during storage or transportation
   ■ Available in a range of lengths: 1.2 – 4.5 metres 
   ■ BS80019 are fixed type which require mounting to trailer
   ■ All sets conform to standard AS/NZS 4380:2001
   ■ Supplied as twin packs

GENERAL WORKSHOP

Part No. Description Size Colour

BS1035 Anti-Slip Film – Roll 10 x 3000mm Black

BS1036 Anti-Slip Film – Roll 25 x 3000mm Black

BS1032 Anti-Slip Film – Sheets 200 x 300mm (4 Qty) Black

BS1033 Protective Film – Sheets 200 x 300 x 0.35mm (4 Qty) Clear

Part No. Strap Width
mm / in

Strap Length
m / ft

Lashing Cap.
kgs / lbs

Breaking Cap.
kgs / lbs

BS80032 25 / 1 1.8 / 6 227 / 500 680 / 1500

BS80031 25 / 1 2.4 / 8 227 / 500 680 / 1500

BS80034 25 / 1 4.5 / 15 227 / 500 680 / 1500

BS80019* 47 / 1 7/8 1.2 / 4 250 / 550 1360 / 3000

*Requires mounting to trailer

BS80032

BS80031

BS80034

BS80019

BS1033

BS1035/BS1036



38

BS9500

Waterproof Working Apron
   ■ Heavy duty working apron designed especially for motorcycle repair and detailing
   ■ Premium material is waterproof and grease/oil resistant
   ■  Double layered with inbuilt stitching – outer layer resists tearing, inner layer provides  
waterproofing and grease/oil resistance

   ■ Features overall type adjustable shoulder straps eliminating stress to neck
   ■ Includes 9 pockets for tools, pens and notes
   ■ Ensures clothes stay dry and away from chemicals while you are working

BS80057

3-in-1 Versatility EVA Working Mat
   ■ Versatile working mat suitable for a wide range of applications including motorcycle and automotive repair work
   ■ 3-in-1 adjustability for sitting, kneeling and lying down
   ■ Made from durable 30mm thick EVA foam for comfort and support
   ■ Provides a temperature, water and oil resistant working surface
   ■ Folds for convenient storage
   ■ Dimensions: 420 x 200 x 180mm (in ‘sit’ configuration)
   ■ Overall length: 1200mm (in ‘Lie down’ configuration)

BS6100

Portable Work Stool
   ■ Heavy duty, rotating wheels rated to carry loads up to 150kg
   ■  Durable plastic tray carries and stores tools, parts, nuts, bolts and screws during  
motorcycle service work

   ■ Quick and stable movement reduces the need for bending and crouching
   ■ Dimensions: 290mm (h) x 320mm (w) x 450mm (l)
   ■ Load capacity: 150kg

GENERAL WORKSHOP



39

Magnetic Parts Trays
   ■ Useful storage trays with strong in-built magnets
   ■  Ideal for storing and holding small parts, nuts, bolts and screws neatly and securely during  
dismantle and reassembly

   ■  Strong magnets attach to all metal surfaces including hoists, scissor lifts and steel  
workbenches, even upside down!

   ■ Great time saver, handy on the spot storage option

GENERAL WORKSHOP

Part No. Shape Size mm (L x W x D)

BS9401 Round 150 x 150 x 30

BS9404 Rectangular 240 x 140 x 30

HAND TOOLS| hose tools

BS2008

Flexible Hose Clamp Nut Driver
   ■ Flexible shaft allows easy access to awkward locations during removal and installation of hose clamps
   ■ Comfortable grip, high torque handle
   ■ Hollow drive handle stores sockets and bits
   ■ Contains: 4, 6 and 8mm sockets, 4mm Flat head bit and Phillips #2 bit
   ■ Length: 300mm

BS2904

Double Ear Hose Clamp Plier
   ■ Precision cutting edges for cutting, twisting or crimping
   ■ Specially designed for use with double ear hose clamps
   ■ Manufactured from drop forged alloy steel for superior strength and durability
   ■ Suitable for side and top join applications
   ■ Jaw opening: 0-23mm (top) 1-19mm (side)
   ■ Jaw width: 18mm (top) 8mm (side)
   ■ Length: 220mm



40

BS2110

Vacuum Hose Removal Plier
   ■ Designed to remove stubborn fuel or vacuum hoses promptly and safely without damaging components
   ■ Features sharpened ”V” jaw for secure grip and spring return for easy operation
   ■ Place the black jaw on the tubing or fitting, the sharp jaw will grip the material
   ■ Squeeze the silver jaw to push the vacuum hoses or fuel lines off the tubing or fitting
   ■ Manufactured from chrome treated alloy steel
   ■ Suits: 4-13mm hose

BS9035

Rubber Line Clamp Set 2pc
   ■ Compact and simple hose clamps set
   ■ Clamps hoses without damage
   ■ Simple wing-nut operation
   ■ Ideal for fuel, vacuum, brake and clutch lines
   ■ 2 piece set
   ■ Jaw capacity: 20mm (max.)

Hose Clamp Pliers
   ■ Crimps hose during repairs and maintenance
   ■ Features specially designed rounded jaws to provide a damage free secure grip
   ■ Ring lock to hold the plier in the selected position
   ■ Manufactured from light weight strong durable plastic
   ■ Ideal for brake, clutch, vacuum and cooling hoses

HAND TOOLS| hose tools

Part No. Size Capacity Length mm

BS9036 3-12mm 150

BS9037 3.5-18mm 185

BS9041 4-28mm 255

BS3356

Clic-R Type Hose Clamp Plier
   ■ Spring loaded pliers for hose clamp installation and removal
   ■ Suitable for CLIC, CLIC-R and Tridon SL series hose clamps
   ■ Specially designed jaw allows a quick change from installation to removal
   ■ Ergonomic moulded handles provide improved grip and comfort
   ■ Manufactured from chrome treated alloy steel
   ■ Ideal for clamps as used on BMW and by European manufacturers
   ■ Length: 170mm
   ■ Jaw opening: 45mm (max.)



41

Hex Key Sets 9pc
   ■ 9 piece angled hex key sets available in standard or long shaft design
   ■  Ball end allows improved access to application and up to 25° working angle for increased  
speed and ease of entry

   ■ Made from chrome vanadium steel with polished chrome plated finish
   ■ Standard length set features inbuilt magnets
   ■ Long shaft set supplied with magnetiser
   ■ Supplied in a hinged storage holder

TX-Star Key Sets 9pc
   ■ 9 piece angled TX-Star key sets available in standard or long shaft design
   ■ Made from chrome vanadium steel with polished chrome plated finish
   ■ Standard length set features inbuilt magnets
   ■ Long shaft set supplied with magnetiser
   ■ Short end of key is designed for tamper proof fasteners (BS6300 only)

HAND TOOLS| Keys & Bits

Part No. Description

BS9102 Hex Key Set Std 9pc

Size Shaft Length

1.5mm 45mm

2mm 50mm

2.5mm 55mm

3mm 60mm

4mm 70mm

5mm 80mm

6mm 90mm

8mm 100mm

10mm 110mm

Part No. Description

BS6300 TX-Star Key Set Std 9pc

Size Length

T10 45mm

T15 50mm

T20 55mm

T25 65mm

T27 70mm

T30 80mm

T40 90mm

T45 100mm

T50 125mm

Part No. Description

BS9103 Hex Key Set Long 9pc

Size Shaft Length

1.5mm 90mm

2mm 100mm

2.5mm 110mm

3mm 125mm

4mm 140mm

5mm 160mm

6mm 175mm

8mm 195mm

10mm 215mm

Part No. Description

BS9101 TX-Star Key Set Long 9pc

Size Length

T10 90mm

T15 100mm

T20 110mm

T25 125mm

T27 140mm

T30 160mm

T40 175mm

T45 195mm

T50 215mm



42

Hand Drive Bit Sets 10pc
   ■ Drive bits are essential for motorcycle work
   ■ High quality heat treated S2 steel bits
   ■ Palm size 1/4” high torque ratchet wrench is ideal for confined spaces
   ■ All sets supplied in a compact and durable storage case (50 x 115mm)
   ■ Four styles available: Flat & Phillips, Hex, 5 Point, TX-Star (Torx)

Pick & Hook Sets 4pc
   ■  Durable soft grip pick and hook set ideal for removal of o-rings, seals  
and bushes in various mechanical applications

   ■ Contains straight, 45 and 90 degree picks plus hook tool
   ■ Stainless steel construction
   ■ Ergonomic soft grip handles
   ■ Available in standard and long shaft sets

HAND TOOLS| Keys & Bits

Part No. Description Sizes

BS6005 Flat & Phillips 3, 4, 4.5, 5.5, 6.5mm & PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3

BS6006 Hex Bit Set 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8mm

BS6007 5 Point Bit Set T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50

BS9729 TX-Star Bit Set T8, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45

Part No. Description Shaft Length mm Overall Length mm

BS1234 Pick & Hook Set 4pc - Std 76 162

BS0230 Pick & Hook Set 4pc – Long 152 214

BS1234

BS0230

HAND TOOLS| Picks, Brushes & Scrapers



43

BS1235

Seal Pick Set 2pc
   ■ Quick and easy removal of o-rings and grease oil seals
   ■ Special angled head provides easier access for removal than traditional tools
   ■ Two piece set includes sizes 170mm and 150mm in length
   ■ Ergonomic T-handle grip

BS1130

Brush Set 3pc
   ■ Multi-purpose brush set consisting of nylon, brass and stainless steel brushes
   ■ Ideal for removing dirt, grime, rust, paint and gaskets
   ■ Ergonomic hardened plastic handle
   ■ 3 piece set
   ■ Brush types: nylon, brass and stainless steel
   ■ Brush handle overall length: 180mm (7”)

Reinforced Plastic Scrapers
   ■ Multi-function tools designed for general scraping jobs
   ■ Ideal for removal of badges, gaskets, stripes and decals
   ■ Eliminates the potential for damage to the surface of soft metals and paintwork
   ■ Durable ergonomic handle suitable for striking where extra force is required

HAND TOOLS| Picks, Brushes & Scrapers

Part No. Description Width mm Length

BS2260 Reinforced Plastic Scraper 15mm 15

280mm (11”)BS2261 Reinforced Plastic Scraper 30mm 30

BS2262 Reinforced Plastic Scraper 50mm 50



44

BS6502

Pressure Adjusting Power Clamp
   ■ Flexible jaw spring clamp manufactured from high strength plastic
   ■ Plastic clamp avoids damage to aluminium, plastic and lacquered components
   ■ Designed to grip flat or odd shaped surfaces
   ■ Ergonomic handles for comfort and ease of operation
   ■ Lightweight, holds object without force concentration
   ■ Clamping range: 0-53mm (2”)

BS9314

Stainless Scissors
   ■ Suitable for cutting cables, hoses, pipes and thin metal sheet
   ■ Hardened stainless steel blades
   ■ Angle ground blade reduces slip when cutting
   ■ Ergonomic grip handle
   ■ Spring loaded operation

BS6050

Handy Panel Removal Tool
   ■  Specially designed extra slim profile and unique shape for the delicate  
task of removing small or fine fascia trim and bezels

   ■ Impact resistant high quality nylon prevents scratching to metal and paint surfaces
   ■ Great for removing trim clips on fairings
   ■ Length: 200mm

HAND TOOLS| Pliers, Clamps & Cutters



45

BS9621

Screwdriver Set – Stubby 4pc
   ■ Stubby size allows access in confined spaces
   ■ Ideal for motorcycle fairings and cooling hoses
   ■ Manufactured from alloy steel with easy grip handle
   ■ 4 piece set includes 2 x Phillips head bits and 2 x flat head bits
   ■ Phillips bits: PH1, PH2
   ■ Flat head bits: 5, 6mm

BS9651

Impact Screwdriver Set
   ■ Impact drive handle loosens rusted or seized screws, nuts and bolts with ease
   ■ Reversible operation allows for secure removal and tightening
   ■ 8 piece set includes impact handle, 4 x Phillips bits and 3 x flat head bits
   ■ Knurled grip handle
   ■ Suitable for both left and right handed threads
   ■ Phillips bits: PH1, PH2, PH3, PH4
   ■ Flat head bits: 8, 10, 12mm

HAND TOOLS| Screwdrivers

HAND TOOLS| Sockets & Ratchets

BS5420

Telescopic Ratchet Wrench 1/2”
   ■ Heavy duty 36 tooth reversible ratchet with robust outer casing
   ■ Telescopic handle extends to increase overall length by 150mm providing additional leverage
   ■ Ideal for axle nuts or where additional leverage is required
   ■ Manufactured from chrome vanadium steel for strength and durability
   ■ 1/2” square drive
   ■ Overall length: 340mm, extended: 490mm



46

HAND TOOLS| Sockets & Ratchets

BS80056

Multi-function Ratchet Wrench Set
   ■  All-in-one wrench handle designed with offset ergonomic grip and interchangeable ratchet head mechanism
   ■ Features 6 ratchet mechanisms for 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” Sq. Drive and 1/4”, 8mm and 10mm hex bits
   ■ Includes 3 universal joints and safety lock extensions in 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” square drive
   ■ Ideal ratchet wrench set for all professional and DIY technicians
   ■ Made from durable chrome vanadium steel 
   ■ Supplied in a sturdy metal case lined with oil resistant foam lining

Description Specification

Ratchet Handle 200mm long

Ratchet Mechanisms Square Drives: 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2”, Hex bit adaptors: 1/4”, 8 & 10mm

Universal Joints 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2”

Extensions 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” (150mm long)

Quick Release Ratchets
   ■ 72 teeth reversible ratchet with offset handle design specific for motorcycle maintenance
   ■  Handle features oil resistant, heavy duty coating which provides heat insulation and  
reduces potential damage to fairings if contact occurs

   ■ Includes quick release socket removal

Part No. Description

BS7288 1/4” Sq.Dr. Ratchet

BS7289 3/8” Sq.Dr. Ratchet

BS7291 1/2” Sq.Dr. Ratchet

Socket Sets - Metric
   ■ Sockets for use on common metric fasteners found in motorcycle applications
   ■ 6-point wall drive design grips the flats on new or worn bolts and nuts
   ■ Manufactured from drop forged vanadium steel for maximum strength and longevity
   ■ Supplied on sturdy plastic socket rail able to mounted or hung in tool box or tool store
   ■ Available in 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” square drive

Part No. Description Style Sizes mm

BS9200 1/4” Socket Set 10pc Deep 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 & 14

BS9201 3/8” Socket Set 9pc Deep 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17 & 19

BS9202 1/2” Socket Set 8pc Short 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 & 21

BS9200

BS9201

BS9202



47

BS6012

Multi Driver Spanner Set 8pc
   ■ Specially designed spanner set grips fasteners on flats not corners making them universally capable
   ■ Suitable for use on metric and SAE 6pt, 12pt, Tx-Star, Square, 30% rounded, spline and RIBE nuts
   ■ 45°angle in bi-hex 12 point box end provides better access to confined fasteners
   ■ 8 piece set chrome plated and polished finish
   ■ Sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm

BS7525

Ratchet Wrench Set – Reversible Metric 2pc
   ■ Double-ended ring wrench set featuring reversible dual head ratchet mechanism
   ■ Four double hex sizes in each wrench covers most popular metric fasteners used on motorcycles
   ■ An ideal light weight (350g) addition to any motorcycle tool kit
   ■ Manufactured from chrome vanadium steel for strength and durability
   ■ Sizes:  (1) 8, 10, 12, 13mm  

(2) 14, 17, 18, 19mm

BS7352

Ratchet Wrench Set – Stubby Flex Head Metric 8pc
   ■ Flexible head (180˚) stubby combination ring/open end design
   ■ 8 piece set features 72 (5°) tooth ratchet head assembly
   ■ Ideal for confined spaces where working room is limited
   ■ Manufactured from tempered forged alloy steel with polished mirror chrome finish
   ■ Sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm

HAND TOOLS| Spanners & Wrenches

CONTENTS

Part No. Size Qty

BS6012A 6mm 1

BS6012B 8mm 1

BS6012C 10mm 1

BS6012D 12mm 1

Part No. Size Qty

BS6012E 13mm 1

BS6012F 14mm 1

BS6012G 17mm 1

BS6012H 19mm 1



48

BS7356

Torque Angle Gauge
   ■ Measures angle of rotation after pre-torque load in torque to yield applications
   ■ 360° scale clearly marked in 2 degree increments and in intervals of 10 and 30
   ■ Magnetic flexible supporting shaft holds the gauge leaving hands free during operation
   ■ 1/2” square drive

HAND TOOLS| Spanners & Wrenches

Digital Torque Wrenches
   ■ Professional digital torque wrenches with LCD display
   ■ 72 teeth reversible ratchet enables left and right hand thread capability
   ■ Oil and impact resistant casing ensures durability and long service life
   ■ LCD displays in Nm, ft.Lbs, in.Lbs, kgm and kg-cm
   ■ Features automatic power off after 2 minutes of non-use to conserve battery life
   ■ Battery operated (CR2032 – 3 volt)
   ■ Complete with certificate of calibration traceable to national standards
   ■ Supplied in a protective blow moulded case
   ■ Available in 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” square drive

Part No. Description
Torque Range

Nm Lbf. ft.

BS5421 1/4” Digital Torque Wrench 10-50 7-35

BS5422 3/8” Digital Torque Wrench 20-100 15-80

BS5423 1/2” Digital Torque Wrench 40-200 30-150

BS5421

BS5422

BS5423

User 
Manual



49

Stud Remover & Installer Tool Sets
   ■ Easily removes and installs studs without damage to threads
   ■ Each set supplied with remover and installer tools
   ■ Suitable for most popular stud thread sizes

HAND TOOLS| Stud Removers

Part No. Description Thread
Contents

Remover Installer

BS2311 Stud Remover/Installer Set 2pc M6 x 1.0 BS2311A BS2311B

BS2312 Stud Remover/Installer Set 2pc M8 x 1.25 BS2312A BS2312B

BS2313 Stud Remover/Installer Set 2pc M10 x 1.25 BS2313A BS2313B

BS2314 Stud Remover/Installer Set 2pc M10 x 1.5 BS2314A BS2314B

BS80040

Quick Swivel T-Handle
   ■ Speed brace style T-handle enables fast fit or removal of fasteners
   ■ Innovative floating shaft handle features adjustment to 3 positions and allows independent rotation of T-handle
   ■ Anti-slip coated handle provides positive grip even in greasy conditions
   ■ 3/8” square drive
   ■ Length: 300mm

HAND TOOLS| T-Handles



50

HAND TOOLS| T-Handles

T-Handle Socket Wrenches 

6 Point Bit
(Torx)

12 Point Bit

12 Point Bit

12 Point Socket

Slotted

Pozidriv

Philips

12 Point Socket

6 pt Tamper proof

E Star Socket

Torx such as 321911

(Spline Bits)

(Double Hex)

Ribe Bits

Ribe Socket

Hex Socket

Sq Socket

Hex Bit
(L-key)

5 pt Tamper proof

 
   ■ 8 piece T-handle socket wrench sets featuring 6-point (Hex) deep socket design 
   ■  Eliminates the need for ratchet, extension and socket enabling quick removal and fitment of motorcycle fasteners
   ■  Manufactured from drop forged, heat treated chrome vanadium steel with carbon steel handle
   ■ Each set includes a wrench stand for ease of tool selection and storage
   ■ Available in 140mm and 300mm shaft length
   ■  Supplied with 8 T-handle speed rings which allow the shaft to rotate and spin freely (BS1710A only)
   ■ Style: 6 point deep socket
   ■ Sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17 & 19mm
   ■ Also sold individually

Part No. Description

BS1711 T-Handle Socket Wrench Set 
140mm

Contents

Part No. Size mm

BS1671 6

BS1672 8

BS1673 10

BS1674 12

BS1675 13

BS1676 14

BS1677 17

BS1678 19

Part No. Description

BS1710 T-Handle Socket Wrench Set 
300mm

Contents

Part No. Size mm

BS1661 6

BS1662 8

BS1663 10

BS1664 12

BS1665 13

BS1666 14

BS1667 17

BS1668 19

Part No. Description

BS1710A T-Handle Socket Wrench 
SPEED RING Set 300mm

Contents

Part No. Size mm

BS1671A 6

BS1672A 8

BS1673A 10

BS1674A 12

BS1675A 13

BS1676A 14

BS1677A 17

BS1678A 19



51

Universal Joint T-Handle Wrenches
   ■ Long reach T-handles with universal joint drive ideal for accessing confined fasteners
   ■ Sliding beam handle can be set in three positions for added leverage
   ■ Manufactured from chrome vanadium steel for strength and durability
   ■ Available in 1/4, 3/8 and 1/2” square drive

HAND TOOLS| Stud Removers

BS1700

T-Handle Speed Ring Set 4pc
   ■ Assists T-Handle socket alignment and allows the T-Handle shaft to rotate freely during removal and fitment of fasteners
   ■ Increases the speed of T-handle socket use and eliminates friction between the metal shaft and the operators hand during rotation
   ■ 4 piece set conveniently locks and stores on the tool after use
   ■ Suitable for 300mm T-Handles
   ■ Length: 80mm
   ■ Internal diameter: 12.7mm (1/2”)

Part No. Sq. Drive Length 
mm

BS80018 1/4” 375

BS80017 3/8” 420

BS80016 1/2” 500

Part No. Hex Size  
mm

Length 
mm

BSG01685-03 3 125

BSG01685-05 4 180

BSG01685-07 5 180

BSG01685-08 6 210

BSG01685-10 8 250

BSG01685-11 10 300

BSG01685-12 12 320

BSG01685-13 14 340

BS80018

BS80017

BS80016

BSG01685-03

BSG01685-05

BSG01685-07

BSG01685-08

BSG01685-10

BSG01685-11

BSG01685-12

BSG01685-13

T-Handle Hex Wrenches 

6 Point Bit
(Torx)

12 Point Bit

12 Point Bit

12 Point Socket

Slotted

Pozidriv

Philips

12 Point Socket

6 pt Tamper proof

E Star Socket

Torx such as 321911

(Spline Bits)

(Double Hex)

Ribe Bits

Ribe Socket

Hex Socket

Sq Socket

Hex Bit
(L-key)

5 pt Tamper proof

 
   ■ For the removal and installation of 6-point (Hex) style screws, bolts and fittings
   ■ Hex key fittings on each point of the tool (3 in total) for quick and easy operation
   ■ T-Handle design with sliding beam handle can be set in three positions for added leverage
   ■ Manufactured from heat treated chrome vanadium steel
   ■ Sold individually



52

HAND TOOLS| T-Handles

T-Handle Torx Wrenches 

6 Point Bit
(Torx)

12 Point Bit

12 Point Bit

12 Point Socket

Slotted

Pozidriv

Philips

12 Point Socket

6 pt Tamper proof

E Star Socket

Torx such as 321911

(Spline Bits)

(Double Hex)

Ribe Bits

Ribe Socket

Hex Socket

Sq Socket

Hex Bit
(L-key)

5 pt Tamper proof

   ■ For the removal and installation of Torx style screws, bolts and fittings
   ■ Torx key fittings on each point of the tool (3 in total) for quick and easy operation
   ■ T-Handle design with sliding beam handle can be set in three positions for added leverage
   ■ Manufactured from heat treated chrome vanadium steel
   ■ Sold individually

Part No. Torx Size  
mm

Length 
mm

BSG01686-05 T25 180

BSG01686-06 T27 180

BSG01686-07 T30 180

BSG01686-08 T40 210

BSG01686-09 T45 210

BSG01686-10 T50 210

BS9728

Personal Tool Pack 26pc
   ■ Convenient tool carrying pack designed for motorcycles
   ■ Velcro pouch organises and protects your tools plus strap enables the pouch to attach to motorcycle
   ■ 26 piece set contains 1/4” square drive ratchet and a selection of multi driver sockets and drive bits
   ■ Fits metric and SAE 6 point, 12 point, TX-Star, square, 30% round off, spline and ribe nuts

HAND TOOLS| Tool kits

CONTENTS

Description Size

Ratchet Handle 1/4” Sq.Dr.

Multi Driver Sockets Square Drives: 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2”, Hex bit adaptors: 1/4”, 8 & 10mm

7piece 1/4” Sq.Dr. x 1/4” Hex Adaptor

4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 14mm 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” (150mm long)

Extension Bar 1/4” Sq.Dr. 70mm

Hex Bits 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8mm

Flat Bits 3, 4, 5.5, 6.5mm

Phillips Bits PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3

BSG01686-05

BSG01686-06

BSG01686-07

BSG01686-10

BSG01686-09

BSG01686-08



53

HAND TOOLS| Tool kits

BS9725

Personal Tool Pack 34pc
   ■ Convenient tool carrying pack designed for metric motorcycles
   ■ Velcro pouch organises and protects your tools
   ■ 34 piece set contains a selection of hex sockets, drive bits, open-end wrenches and pliers
   ■ Fits metric and SAE 6 point, 12 point, TX-Star, square, 30% round off, spline and ribe nuts
   ■ Suits metric motorcycles

CONTENTS

Description Size

T-Bar 3/8” Sq. dr. T-bar and length 250mm 3/8” Sq. Dr. quick release plus 
lock type extension bar

Multi Driver Sockets 7 piece 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm 3/8” Sq. Dr. x 1/4” Hex adaptor tool 
holder

Open End Wrenches 3 piece 8 x 10mm, 12 x 13mm, 14 x 17mm

Hex Bits 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, and 8mm

Flat Bits 4, 4.5, 5.5 and 6.5mm

Phillips Bits PH1, PH2 and PH3

TX-star Bit TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40

Pliers Long nose 150mm



54

HAND TOOLS| Tool kits

BS9839

Master Mechanics Tool Kit 110pc
   ■  A comprehensive tool set with all tools and tool sizes specially selected for motorcycle  
service and maintenance, no excess tools or sizes included

   ■  110 piece set includes a comprehensive selection of quality Bikeservice screwdrivers,  
key sets, ratchets, sockets and bit sets

   ■ Ideal for motorcycle technicians, apprentices and DIY enthusiasts
   ■ Tool box size (mm): 440 (W) x 240 (D) x 230 (H)
   ■ Weight: 15kgs (includes tools)

CONTENTS

Description Qty Size

Ratchet Handles 3 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Sq. Dr.

1/4” Drive Short Sockets 11 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

1/4” Drive Deep Sockets 10 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

3/8” Drive Short Sockets 14 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21mm

3/8” Drive Deep Sockets 10 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,19mm

1/2” Drive Short Sockets 16 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 
27, 30, 32mm

3/8” Drive Thin Wall Spark Plug 
Sockets 4 14, 16, 18, 21mm

1/4” Drive Hex Bit Sockets 5pc 5 2.5, 3, 4, 5 & 6mm

1/4” Drive TX-Star Bit Sockets 6 T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30

1/4” Drive Phillips Bit Socket 1 PH3

3/8” Drive Hex Bit Sockets 2 7, 8, 10mm

3/8” Drive TX-Star Bit Sockets 3 T40, T45, T50

Lock Type Extension Bars 6 1/4”x150mm, 3/8”x100mm, 3/8”x150mm, 
3/8”x250mm, 1/2”x150mm, 1/2”x250mm

Square Drive Adaptors 3 1/2”F x 3/8”M, 3/8”F x 1/4”M, 1/4” Dr x 1/4” Hex

Universal Joints 3 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” Sq. Dr.

Lock Type Drive Handle 1 1/4” Sq. Dr.

Phillips Screwdrivers 2 PH2x90mm, PH2x210mm

Flat Blade Screwdrivers 2 6.5x90mm, 6.5x210mm

Hex Key Wrenches 5 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4mm

45˚ Combination Wrenches 5 6, 8, 10, 12, 14mm

Miniature Magnetiser 1 - 



55

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Product Page

A
Acid Filler 33
Adjusting Tool Set, Carburetor 9
Alignment Tools - Axle 16
Allen Key Sets 41
Alternator Cover Puller - Ducati 3
Anti Slip Film 37
Apron 38
Axle Alignment Tools 16
Axle Nut Sockets 32

B
Battery Acid Filler 33
Battery Terminal Cleaning Tool Kit 33
Bearing & Seal Retaining Tools 22
Bearing Installer Tool Kit - Steering Tube 20-21, 25
Bearing Outer Race Removal Tool 20
Bearing Packer 25
Belt Tension Gauge 26
Bit Sets 17, 42
Bit Socket Sets - Front Fork 17
BMW Spark Coil Removal Tool 35
Brake Bleeder & Vacuum Pump 24
Brake Pad Spreader 24
Brake Piston Detaching Tool 23
Brake Spring Hook & Headlight 23
Breaking & Riveting Tool Set - Cam Chain 4
Breaking & Riveting Tools - Drive Chain 26-27
Brush Set 43
Brush Wheel Cleaning 30
Bush Drive Sets 25

C
Cable Wire Lubrication Tool 36
Cam Chain Breaker & Riveting Tool Set 4
Cap Tools Fork 17-18
Carburetor Adjusting Tool Set 9
Carburetor Synchroniser Vacuum Gauge Set 9
Chain Adjusting C-Hook Wrench 16
Chain Breaking & Riveting Tool - Drive Chain 26-27
Chain Breaking & Riveting Tool - Cam Chain 4
Chain Extractor 26
Chain Link Pliers 27
Chain Tensioner 27
C-Hook Wrenches 16
Clamp - Pressure 44
Cleaning Tool Kit - Terminal 33
Clic-R Clamp Pliers 40
Clutch Hub & Counter Balancer Sockets 10
Clutch Hub Spanner 11-12
Clutch Nut Wrenches 11
Clutch Outer Holding Wrench 11-12
Clutch Spring Compressor - Harley 12
Coil Plug Removers 35
Coil Spring Compression Tool - Hydraulic 19

Product Page
Compression Test Kit - Cylinder 2
Compressor - Clutch Spring 12
Compressor - Coil Spring 19
Compressor - Valve Spring 5
Compressor Set - Piston Ring 3
Cooling System & Radiator Pressure Test Set 6
Counter Balancer & Clutch Hub Sockets 10
Crankcase Separator Tool Set 3
Crankshaft Turning Tool - Ducati 4
Cutters - Grip End 20
Cylinder Compression Test Kit 2
Cylinder Leak Down Test Kit 2

D
Disc Pad Brake Spreader 24
Double Ear Hose Clamp Pliers 39
Drain Can - Portable, Oil 7
Drive Belt Tension Gauge 26
Drive Chain Tensioner 27
Ducati Alternator Cover Puller 3
Ducati Axle Align Tools 16
Ducati Crankshaft Turning Tool 4
Ducati Steering Stem Nut Tool 22
Dust Seal Drivers - Front Fork 16
Engine Case Separator Tool Set 3
Extractor Bar - Tyre Valve 28

F
Feeler Gauges 5
Film - Anti Slip 37
Flexible Hose Clamp Nut Driver 39
Flexible Spout Funnel 7
Flywheel Pullers 13-15
Fork Cap Tools 17-18, 21
Fork Oil Level Gauge 19
Fork Seal Drivers 16
Fork Wrenches 18
Front Fork Adjusting Wrenches 18
Front Fork Bit Sockets 17
Front Fork Dust Seal Drivers 16
Front Fork Vice 19
Front Wheel Bearing Removal Tool Set 25
Front Wheel Spindle Removal Tool 32
Funnel - Flexible Spout 7

G
Gauge - Belt Tension 26
Gauge - Carburetor Synchroniser Vacuum 9
Gauge - Feeler 5
Gauge - Fork Oil Level 19
Gauge - Torque Angle 48
Gauges - Tyre Pressure 29-30
Gauges - Tyre Tread Depth 29
Grip End Cutter 20



56

Product Page

H
Hand Drive Bit Sets 42
Handle Bar Grip Cutter 20
Harley Clutch Spring Compressor 12
Headlight & Brake Spring Hook 23
Heat Shrink Tube Sets 34
Hex Key Sets 41-42
Hex T-Handle Wrenches 51
Hose Clamp Nut Driver - Flexible 39
Hose Clamp Pliers 39-40
Hose Pliers 39-40
Hydraulic Coil Spring Compressor 19

I
Impact Screwdriver 45
Internal Axle Nut Hex Sockets 32

K
Key Sets 41-42
Key Sets - Hex 41-42
Key Sets - Torx 41-42
KYB Fork Tools 17

L
Leakdown Test Kit 2
Levers - Tyre 29
Lock Nut Sockets 32

M
Magnetic Hex Key Set 41
Magnetic Parts Trays 39
Magnetic TX-Star Key Set 41
Magneto Flywheel Pullers 13-15
Magneto Flywheel Puller, 6 in 1 13
Master Mechanics Tool Kit 54
Multi Driver Spanners 47
Multi Function Ratchet Wrench Set 46

O
Oil Drain Can 7
Oil Filter Cup Wrench 8
Oil Filter Wrench, Universal, 3-Leg 7
Oil Level Gauge - Fork 19
Oxygen Sensor Sockets 9

P
Packer Bearing 25
Panel Removal Tool 44
Parts Trays - Magnetic 39
Pick & Hook Sets 42-43
Piston Locating Tools 4
Piston Ring Compressor Set 3
Piston Ring Pliers 3
Plastic Scrapers 43
Pliers - Piston Ring 3

Product Page
Pliers - Vacuum Hose Removal 40
Portable Oil Drain Can 7
Portable Work Stool 38
Pressure Adjusting Power Clamp 44
Pressure Clamp 44
Protection Film 37
Puller - Ducati Alternator Cover 3
Pullers - Flywheel 13-15
Pullers - Magneto Flywheel 13-15
Pullers - Magneto Flywheel, 6 in 1 13
Pulley & Clutch Lock Nut Wrench 12
Pulley & Clutch Locking Wrenches 11-12
Pulley Holder Wrench Set - Universal 11
Pulley Nut Wrench - Dual End 11

Q
Quick Swivel T-Handle 49

R
Radiator Tester 6
Ratchet Set 46
Ratchet Straps - Retractable 37
Ratchet Wrench Set - Stubby 47
Ratchets Handles 46
Repair Kit - Drive Chain 26
Retractable Ratchet Tie Downs 37
Reversible Ratchet Wrench Set 47
Rim Protector Set 29

S
Scissors - Stainless Steel 44
Scrapers - Plastic 43
Screwdriver Set - Stubby 45
Screwdrivers 45
Seal & Bearing Retaining Tools 22
Seal Pick Set 43
Sealing Ring Assembly Tool Set 23
Separator Set - Crankcase 3
Socket Sets 46
Sockets - Counter Balancer & Clutch Hub 10
Sockets - Oxygen Sensor 9
Sockets - Spark Plug 35
Sockets - T-Handle 50
Sockets - Vacuum Switch 9
Spanner - Oil Filter & Clutch Hub 7
Spanners - Multi Driver 47
Spark Plug  Maintenance Kit 35
Spark Plug Coil Removers 35
Spark Plug Sockets - Extra Thin Wall 35
Speed Handles 51
Spindle Removal Tool - Front Wheel 32
Spoke Torque Wrench Set 31
Spring Compressor - Clutch 12
Stainless Steel Scissors 44
Starter Flywheel Puller 10
Starter Gear Nut Wrench 10

ALPHABETICAL INDEX



57

Product Page
Steering Bearing Race Remover 20
Steering Head Bearing Installer Set 21
Steering Stem & Front Cap Fork Wrenches 18
Steering Stem Nut Tool Ducati 22
Steering Tube Bearing Installer & Puller 20-21
Stripper - Wire 33
Stubby Ratchet Wrench Set 47
Stubby Screwdrivers 45
Stud Remover and Installer 49

T
T Handle Wrenches - Hex 51
T Handle Wrenches - Torx 52
Tachometer Cable Replacement Tool 49
Tappet Adjusting Tool Set 6
Telescopic Ratchet Handle 45
Tensioner Chain 27
Terminal Tool - Wiring Harness 34
Tester - Cylinder Leakdown 2
T-Handle - Quick Swivel 49
T-Handle Sockets 50
T-Handles - Universal Joint 51
Tie Downs - Retractable 37
Timing Plug Wrench 4
Tool Kit - Master Mechanics 54
Tool Packs 52-54
Top Front Fork Nut Wrenches 18
Torque Angle Gauge 48
Torque Wrench Set - Spoke 31
Torque Wrenches 48
Torx Key Sets 41-42
Torx T-Handle Wrenches 52
Turning Tool - Ducati Crankshaft 4
TX-Star Key Set 41-42
Tyre Bead Holding Tool 28
Tyre Inflator - Digital 30
Tyre Levers 29
Tyre Pressure Gauge 29-30
Tyre Tread Depth Gauge 29
Tyre Valve Extractor Bar 28

U
U Hook Handle 23
Universal Joint T-Handles 51
Universal Oil Filter Wrench 7
Universal Pulley Holder Wrench Set 11

V
Vacuum Hose Removal Pliers 40
Vacuum Pump & Brake Bleeder Kit 24
Vacuum Switch Sockets 9
Valve Core Torque Tool 27
Valve Spring Collet Remover/Replacement Tools 5
Valve Spring Compressor Kit 5
Versatility Working Mat 38
Vice - Front Fork 19

Product Page

W
Waterproof Working Apron 38
Wheel Balancing Stand 31
Wheel Cleaning Brush 30
Wheel Lock Nut Sockets 32
Wire Retaining Tool 36
Wire Stripper - Professional 33
Wire Terminal Tool 34
Work Stool - Portable 38
Working Apron 38
Working Mat 38
Wrench - Chain Adjusting C-Hook 38
Wrench - C-Hook 16
Wrench - Clutch Outer Holding 11-12
Wrench - Oil Filter, Universal, 3-Leg 7
Wrench - Pulley & Clutch Lock Nut 11-12
Wrench - Pulley Nut, Dual End 11
Wrench - Starter Gear Nut 10
Wrench - Timing Plug 4
Wrenches - Clutch Nut 11-12
Wrenches - Fork 18
Wrenches - Hex T-Handles 51
Wrenches - Ratchet 47
Wrenches - Steering & Front Cap 18
Wrenches - T Handle Socket 50
Wrenches - Top Front Fork Nut 18
Wrenches - Torque 48
Wrenches - Torx T-Handles 52
Wrenches - Universal Pulley Holder Set 11

ALPHABETICAL INDEX



58

NUMERICAL INDEX

Part No. Page
BS0044 23
BS0058 9
BS0059 9
BS0230 42
BS0231 9
BS0244 6
BS0244A 6
BS0244B 6
BS0244C 6
BS0244D 6
BS0244E 6
BS0244F 6
BS0350 16
BS0351 16
BS0352 16
BS0353 16
BS1020 33
BS1030 34
BS1031 34
BS1032 37
BS1033 37
BS1034 36
BS1035 37
BS1036 37
BS1040 33
BS1130 43
BS1164 27
BS1234 42
BS1235 43
BS12900 35
BS12901 35
BS1298 35
BS1501 36
BS1661 50
BS1661A 50
BS1662 50
BS1662A 50
BS1663 50
BS1663A 50
BS1664 50
BS1664A 50
BS1665 50
BS1665A 50
BS1666 50
BS1666A 50
BS1667 50
BS1667A 50
BS1668 50
BS1668A 50
BS1671 50
BS1672 50
BS1673 50
BS1674 50
BS1675 50
BS1676 50
BS1677 50
BS1678 50

Part No. Page
BS1700 51
BS1710 50
BS1710A 50
BS1711 50
BS1814 34
BS1815 34
BS2008 39
BS2110 40
BS2201 6
BS2201A 6
BS2201B 6
BS2201C 6
BS2201D 6
BS2201E 6
BS2201F 6
BS2250 4
BS2251 4
BS2260 43
BS2261 43
BS2262 43
BS2300 3
BS2302 4
BS23021 3
BS23050 4
BS2311 49
BS2311A 49
BS2311B 49
BS2312 49
BS2312A 49
BS2312B 49
BS2313 49
BS2313A 49
BS2313B 49
BS2314 49
BS2314A 49
BS2314B 49
BS2401 14
BS2402 14
BS2403 14
BS2404 14
BS2405 14
BS2421 15
BS2422 15
BS2423 15
BS2424 15
BS2441 14
BS2442 14
BS2443 14
BS2444 14
BS2460 14
BS2461 15
BS2462 15
BS2463 15
BS2464 15
BS2465 15
BS2467 15
BS2468 15

Part No. Page
BS2469 15
BS2470 14
BS2471 14
BS2472 14
BS2473 14
BS2474 14
BS2475 14
BS2476 14
BS2477 14
BS2478 14
BS2479 14
BS2483 15
BS2484 15
BS2485 15
BS2486 15
BS2487 15
BS2488 15
BS2489 15
BS2493 10
BS2494 15
BS2501 7
BS2551 7
BS2904 39
BS3000 10
BS3001 10
BS3002 10
BS3003 10
BS3004 10
BS3008 10
BS3009 10
BS3032 3
BS3039 3
BS3074 4
BS3101 18
BS3102 18
BS3105 5
BS3109A 5
BS3109B 5
BS3112 11
BS3211 29
BS3212 30
BS3238 30
BS3356 40
BS3500 26
BS3506 27
BS35101 26
BS35105 26
BS3550 4
BS3699 28
BS3701 28
BS3913 13
BS3949 27
BS4000 18
BS4001 18
BS4002 18
BS4003 18
BS4004 18

Part No. Page
BS4005 18
BS4006 18
BS4008 22
BS4009 22
BS4010 22
BS4011 22
BS4012 18
BS4013 18
BS4014 18
BS4018 22
BS4019 22
BS4030 17
BS4031 17
BS4032 17
BS4033 17
BS4051 17
BS4052 17
BS4100 19
BS4107 9
BS4107A 9
BS41500 19
BS4201 20
BS4224 9
BS4224C 9
BS4326 25
BS4531 36
BS4532 26
BS5000 19
BS5201 23
BS5420 45
BS5421 48
BS5422 48
BS5423 48
BS5501 31
BS5502 31
BS5510 27
BS5530 32
BS55301 16
BS55302 16
BS55303 16
BS5531 32
BS5532 32
BS5535 25
BS5550 32
BS5551 32
BS5552 32
BS5553 32
BS5562 31
BS5563 31
BS5582 24
BS5582A 24
BS5582B 24
BS5582C 24
BS5582D 24
BS5582E 24
BS5603 29
BS5604 29



59

NUMERICAL INDEX

Part No. Page
BS5610 28
BS5612 29
BS5800 23
BS5810 23
BS5810A 23
BS5810B 23
BS5810C 23
BS5810D 23
BS6005 42
BS6006 42
BS6007 42
BS6012 47
BS6012A 47
BS6012B 47
BS6012C 47
BS6012D 47
BS6012E 47
BS6012F 47
BS6012G 47
BS6012H 47
BS6050 44
BS6100 38
BS6300 41
BS6500 20
BS6502 44
BS6656 7
BS6659 8
BS6661 8
BS6663 8
BS6664 8
BS6665 8
BS6666 8
BS6667 8
BS6669 8
BS6670 8
BS67500 12
BS7288 46
BS7289 46
BS7291 46
BS7352 47
BS7356 48
BS7525 47
BS8001 2
BS80016 51
BS80017 51
BS80018 51
BS80019 37
BS8001A 2
BS8001B 2
BS8001C 2
BS8001D 2
BS8002 2
BS8002A 2
BS8002B 2
BS8002C 2
BS8002D 2
BS8002E 2

Part No. Page
BS80031 37
BS80032 37
BS80034 37
BS80040 49
BS80056 46
BS80057 38
BS8006 7
BS8008 28
BS8117 9
BS9035 40
BS9036 40
BS9037 40
BS9041 40
BS9101 41
BS9102 41
BS9103 41
BS9132 35
BS9133 35
BS9134 35
BS9135 35
BS9144 25
BS9145 25
BS9200 46
BS9201 46
BS9202 46
BS9314 44
BS9401 39
BS9404 39
BS9484 33
BS9500 38
BS9506 30
BS9621 45
BS9651 45
BS9725 53
BS9728 52
BS9729 42
BS9730 17
BS9730A 17
BS9730B 17
BS9730C 17
BS9731 17
BS9731A 17
BS9731B 17
BS9731C 17
BS9732 17
BS9732A 17
BS9732B 17
BS9732C 17
BS9827A 16
BS9827B 16
BS9827C 16
BS9827D 16
BS9827E 16
BS9827F 16
BS9827G 16
BS9827H 16
BS9827J 16

Part No. Page
BS9827K 16
BS9827L 16
BS9827M 16
BS9827N 16
BS9827P 16
BS9827Q 16
BS9827R 16
BS9827S 16
BS9827T 16
BS9827U 16
BS9827V 16
BS9827W 16
BS9828 5
BS9829 5
BS9835 36
BS9836 36
BS9838 36
BS9839 54
BS9853 11
BS9854 12
BS9855 12
BS9856 12
BS9857 12
BS9858 12
BS9859 12
BS9861 11
BS9862 11
BS9863 11
BS9864 11
BS9870 24
BS9871 24
BS9892 20
BS9893 21
BS98940 21
BS9947 5
BS9950 13
BS9952 29
BS9953 29
BSG01685-03 51
BSG01685-05 51
BSG01685-07 51
BSG01685-08 51
BSG01685-10 51
BSG01685-11 51
BSG01685-12 51
BSG01685-13 51
BSG01686-05 52
BSG01686-06 52
BSG01686-07 52
BSG01686-08 52
BSG01686-09 52
BSG01686-10 52



60

Notes



Hose Clamps
• Perforated Band Clamps
• Solid Band Clamps
• T-Bolt Clamps
• Double Ear & Rubber Lined Clamps
• Spring Lock Clamps
• Preform Band & Uniband Clamps
• Vinyl Coated Clamps
• Specialised Clamping Solutions

Thermostat
• Thermostats (including High-Flow) 
• Thermostat Gaskets

Automotive Caps
• Radiator, Oil Caps & Fuel Caps

Ignition Parts
• Ignition Coils 
• Ignition Modules
• Crank & Cam Angle Sensors
• Pick Up Coils

Engine Management
• Knock Sensors
• Throttle Position Sensors
• Idle Air Control Valves
• Mass Air Flow Sensors
• Manifold Absolute Pressure Sensors
• Oxygen Sensors

Switches and Sensors 
• Oil Pressure Senders & Sensors
• Water Temperature Senders
• Coolant Temperature Sensors
• Thermo Fan Switches
• Stop Light Switches
• Reverse Light Switches

Diesel Parts
• Glow Plugs

Windscreen Wipers
• FlexBlade® Wiper Blades
• FlexConnect® Wiper Blades
• CurveBlade® Wiper Blades
• Complete Front & Rear Wiper Blades 
• Plastic & Metal Wiper Refills

Electrical
• Electronic & Thermal Flashers
• General Relays
• Battery Terminals
• Heater Fan Resistors

Cable Ties
• Nylon & Stainless Steel

Driveway Service Products
• Mallory Window Squeegees

Workshop Tools
• Banding, Clamping & Hose
• Cleaning, Cutting & Shaping
• Diagnostic & Inspection
• Files, Knives & Scissors
• Impact & Striking
• Organisers, Identifiers & Storage
• Panel & Trim
• Pliers, Scrapers & Wrenches
• Screwdrivers, Sockets & Bits
• Sloggers & Podgers
 
Mechanical Service Tools
• A/C, Brake & Bearing
• Clutch & Transmission
• Cooling System
• Engine & Exhaust
• Fuel, Hose & Pipe
• Suspension & Steering
• Tyre & Wheel
• Timing Tools

Measuring & Precision
• Rules, Tapes & Wheels
• Squares, Calipers & Dividers
• Balances, Scales, Specialty Gauges
• Levels, Lasers & Digital Instruments
• Verniers, Dial Indicators, Micrometers
• Bluetooth Measuring
 
Electrical Service Tools
• Battery, Circuit & Voltage
• Dashboard & Radio
• Ignition & Spark Plug

Lubrication Tools
• Cans, Funnels, Pans, Pumps & Syphons
• Grease Guns & Nipples
 
Pulling & Extracting
• Automotive, Bearing & Split Collet
• Mechanical & Hydraulic

•  Battery Accessories

•  Motorcycle Service Tools

• Chisels & Punches
• Scrapers & Wrecking Bars
• Screw Extractors
• Cable & Connector Tools

• Sockets & Spanners

• Combination Pliers   
• Circlip Pliers    
• Water Pump Pliers   
• Cutting Nippers            
• Carpenter’s Pincers            
• Concreter’s Nippers            
• Gripping Pliers            
• Cable & Wire Rope Cutters  
• Pipe Wrenches       
• Tweezers        
• Insulated Tools (1000V), Photovoltaic Tools  
• Electronics Pliers 

Powertrain Tools 
• Engine & Transmission
• Cooling, Fuel & Exhaust

Chassis Tools 
• Brakes, Steering & Suspension
• Wheel & Tyre

Body Tools 
• Body Repair Tools, Hole Cutters
• Sheet Metal & Edge Setters

Workshop Tools 
• Electrical, Inspection
• Stud & Nut

Torque Tools 
• Wrenches, Angle Gauges
• Multipliers, Screwdrivers

Pullers  
• Mechanical, Hydraulic
• Loadstar Heavy Duty
• Slide Hammer, Hub & Stud
• Puller Boards

Hydraulics 
• Pumps, Cylinders
• Jack & Press Kits

• Bolt Cutters, Angular Cutters            
• Rod Cutters & Benders                    
• Cable Cutters  
• Concrete Mesh Cutters  
• Swaging/Crimping     
• Pocket Cutters            
• Wire Rope Cutters  
• Pipe Wrenches

Servicing the Automotive, Industrial and Hardware Markets

* Due to agency licensing agreements, certain brands 
are not available from Tridon for export markets outside 
Australia. Please contact Tridon for further information.

For small use 



EXCLUSIVELY DISTRIBUTED BY

CAT088 © Copyright TRIDON AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD. 2017
A.C.N. 001 398 698 Reproduction of this catalogue in part or full is not permitted without written approval. Illustrations in this catalogue are for identification  
purposes only and there may be slight variations between the illustration and actual product. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the  
information contained in this catalogue is accurate at the time of printing, TRIDON AUSTRALIA PTY LTD will not accept responsibility should any  
inaccuracies be contained herein. Reference to O.E. vehicle manufacture product are for identification purpose only.

For further information contact Tridon Customer Service:

AUSTRALIA

Phone: 1300 362 263
Fax: 1300 656 006
Email: sales@tridon.com.au
tridon.com.au

New South Wales
Head Office
21 Derby Street
Silverwater NSW 2128

Victoria
1/11 Brough Street
Springvale VIC 3171

Queensland
90 Old Toombul Road
Northgate QLD 4013

Townsville
1/44-46 Carmel Street
Garbutt QLD 4814

South Australia
729B Port Road 
Woodville SA 5011

Western Australia
1/1 President Street
Welshpool WA 6106

Tasmania
77 Howick Street
Launceston TAS 7250

NEW ZEALAND

Phone: 0508 874 366
Fax: 0800 943 480
Email: sales@tridon.co.nz
tridon.co.nz 

Auckland
3 Tiri Place
Mt Wellington
Auckland 1060

Christchurch
2/200 Annex Road
Middleton 
Christchurch 8024


	CAT088 bikeservice covers MR3
	CAT088 Bikeservice 1-60 MR3
	last CAT088 bikeservice covers MR

